Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
ABA501 01 81127 3.00 LEC  Concepts and Principles of | MW 1:00 p.m.  2:15p.m. Toegel, F BEAR 203 10 4  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
BA
ABA505 01 81452 3.00 LEC @ Conceptual Analysis: T 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. Daar, ] BEAR 203 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Behavior
ABA507 01 82058 3.00 LEC @ Personnel Supervision & w 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. Toegel, C BEAR 203 15 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
ACT 482 (2 credits).
ACT422 01 81303 4.00 LEC  Advanced Federal TR 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. Isleib, K MCLIN 122 30 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
Taxation
ACT441 01 80976 4.00 LEC | Auditing MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Byrnes, P MCLIN 114 30 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
ACT482 01 81419 2.00 | LEC = Acct/Non-Profit MTWR 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Boyer-Davis, S MCLIN 124 30 20 10-14-24 | 12-14-24
Enterprises
Offered second half of
the semester. Students
must register for both
ACT 482 (2 credits) and
ACT 403 (2 credits).
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act | Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
AD101 01 80882 4.00 STU  Process and Design TR 9:00 a.m. | 11:25 a.m. | Fekete, A ART 173 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80881 4.00  STU  Process and Design MW 12:00 p.m. = 2:25 p.m. | Larson, S ART 134 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80883 4.00 STU | Process and Design TR 12:00 p.m. | 2:25p.m. Taras, A ART 134 24 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80880 4.00  STU  Process and Design MW 3:00 p.m.  5:25 p.m. Wascom, T ART 134 24 6 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
AD102 01 80885 4.00 STU  Foundational Drawing TR 9:00 a.m. 11:25a.m. Letts, M ART 263 20 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80884 4.00 STU | Foundational Drawing TR 12:00 p.m.  2:25 p.m. Fleury, ] ART 263 20 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81455 4.00 STU | Foundational Drawing TR 4:30 p.m.  6:55 p.m. Hughes, S ART 269 20 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
AD110 01 80438 4.00 LEC  Ideas in Art History MW 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Wascom, T ART 165 80 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
AD111 01 81012 4.00 STU | Human Centered MwW 12:00 p.m.  2:25 p.m. Fekete, A ART 173 20 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Des:Foundations
AD112 01 80655 4.00 STU | Digital Cinema: MwW 9:30 a.m.  11:55a.m. McNally, G ART 169 20 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Foundations MW 9:30 a.m. 11:55 a.m. 67 20 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80941 4.00 STU  Digital Cinema: MW 12:30 p.m.  2:55 p.m. McNally, G ART 169 20 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
Foundations MW  12:30 p.m.  2:55p.m. 67 20 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
AD115 01 81456 4.00 STU | Printmaking: Foundations =MW 3:00 p.m.  5:25 p.m. Moore, C ART 267 15 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
MW 3:00 p.m. | 5:25 p.m. 290 15 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
AD116 01 80012 4.00 STU  Sculpture: Foundations MW 2:00 p.m. | 4:25p.m.  Wedig, D ART 116 16 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
AD117 01 80013 4.00  STU  Photography: Foundations | TR 9:00 a.m. 11:25a.m. Bett, N ART 65 20 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
02 80014 4.00 STU | Photography: Foundations TR 11:30 a.m.  1:55 p.m. Bett, N ART 65 20 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
70 82059 4.00 STU | Photography: Foundations W 4:00 p.m.  6:25p.m. Lenzen, C ART 61 20 14  08-26-24  12-14-24
Hybrid WEB  ONLINE 20 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
AD118 01 80015 4.00 STU | Graphic Design: TR 9:00 a.m. 11:25a.m. Adolphs, T ART 75 20 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
Foundations
02 80016 4.00 STU | Graphic Design: TR 11:30 a.m.  1:55 p.m. Ellis, K ART 75 20 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Foundations
03 81457 4.00 STU  Graphic Design: TR 4:00 p.m.  6:25 p.m.  Ellis, K ART 75 20 15 08-26-24  12-14-24
Foundations
AD119 01 80467 4.00 STU | Illustration: Foundations = MW 2:00 p.m. | 4:25 p.m. Hughes, S ART 269 20 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
AD120 01 80017 4.00 STU | Drawing/Painting: MW 9:00 a.m. 11:25a.m. Cleary, T ART 263 20 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
Foundations
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
AD122 01 80018 4.00 STU  Ceramics: Foundations MW 9:30 a.m. 11:55 a.m. | Kakas, B ART L02 14 13 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81013 4.00  STU  Ceramics: Foundations MW 2:00 p.m.  4:25 p.m. | Kakas, B ART L02 14 14  08-26-24  12-14-24

AD123 01 80019 4.00 STU | Metalsmith/ TR 9:00 a.m. | 11:25a.m. Wedig, D ART 132 18 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Sculpture:Foundatns

AD124 01 80020 4.00 STU | Woodworking: MW 2:00 p.m. | 4:25 p.m. Schneider, J ART 117 16 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
Foundations

AD134 01 80021 4.00 STU | Computer Art: MW 3:00 p.m. = 5:25 p.m. Larson, S ART 65 20 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Foundations

AD200 01 80731 4.00 LEC | Nat. Amer. Art & Arch. MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Leuthold, S ART 165 30 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
world cultures univ
requirement (wc)

AD217 70 80022 4.00 STU | Photography:Methods/ M 11:30 a.m.  1:55 p.m.  Lenzen, C ART 61 20 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
Techniques
Hybrid WEB ONLINE 20 12 08-26-24  12-14-24

AD218 01 80361 4.00 STU | Graphic MW 9:00 a.m.  11:25a.m. Adolphs, T ART 75 20 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Design: Typographic Sys

AD224 01 80886 4.00 STU  Woodworking:Joinery/ TR 10:00 a.m. ' 12:25 p.m. | Schneider, ] ART 117 16 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Box/Cabnts

AD230 01 80439 4.00 LEC | Hist/Wrld Art:Ancient- TR 12:00 p.m. 1:40 p.m. Oba, M ART 165 30 29 08-26-24 12-14-24
Medieval

AD260 01 80023 4.00 LEC | Why America Looks This = MW 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Oba, M ART 165 30 14  08-26-24  12-14-24
Way
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

AD270 01 80380 4.00 LEC  Concepts and Culture MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Lanctot, E ART 90 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24

02 80474 4.00 LEC | Concepts and Culture TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Cleary, T ART 290 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24

AD280 50 80780 4.00 LEC | History of Photography Leuthold, S WEB ONLINE 50 16 08-26-24 12-14-24

AD281 01 81108 4.00 LEC | History & Culture of MW 10:00 a.m. 11:40a.m. Oba, M ART 290 25 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Animation

AD285 01 80887 4.00 LEC | History of Graphic TR 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m.  Leuthold, S ART 165 50 47 08-26-24 12-14-24
Expression

AD303 01 80024 2.00 | LEC | Individual Art Review R 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Wascom, T ART 165 0 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act | Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date

AD310 01 80435 2.00 LEC  Art For The Elementary MW 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. | Letts, M ART 133 17 17 08-26-24 12-14-24

Teacher
02 82352 2.00 LEC  Art For The Elementary TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Letts, M ART 133 15 10 08-26-24 12-14-24

Teacher

AD311B 01 82060 4.00 STU  HCD: Human MW 9:00 a.m. | 11:25 a.m. | Fekete, A ART 173 15 4 08-26-24 12-14-24
Factors/Semantics

AD312B 01 82061 4.00 STU  Digital Cinema: Altrnatve | TR 11:30 a.m.  1:55 p.m. McNally, G ART 169 18 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
Form TR 11:30 am.  1:55 p.m. 67 18 14 08-26-24 12-14-24

AD317B 70 82062 4.00 LEC  Photo: Thematic W 11:30 a.m. = 1:55 p.m.  Lenzen, C ART 61 18 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
Directions
Hybrid WEB ONLINE 18 10 08-26-24 12-14-24

AD318A 01 81010 4.00 STU  Graphic Design:Web MW 3:00 p.m. | 5:25p.m. | Ellis, K ART 75 18 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Design/Prod

AD319B 01 82063 4.00 STU | Illustration: Narrative MW 9:00 a.m. | 11:25 a.m. Hughes, S ART 269 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
Figure

AD320A 01 82064 4.00 STU  Adv Draw/Paint: Hstry & | MW 2:00 p.m. | 4:25p.m. | Cleary, T ART 263 18 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Inflnc

AD322A 01 82065 4.00 SEM  Ceramics Seminar: Mold TR 11:00 a.m.  12:55 p.m. Kakas, B ART L02 10 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Making

AD323B 01 82066 4.00 STU | Sheet Metal Forming TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | Wedig, D ART 132 12 7 08-26-24 12-14-24

AD324B 01 82067 4.00 STU | Woodworking: Frm, Vol, MW 6:00 p.m.  8:25 p.m. Schneider, J ART 117 10 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
Functn

AD334A 01 82068 4.00 STU  Computer Art: Integration | TR 9:00 a.m. 11:25a.m. | Larson, S ART 67 15 6 08-26-24 12-14-24

AD350 01 82069 4.00 LEC | Curr Theory & Obj For Art MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. | Letts, M ART 133 15 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Ed

AD418B 01 81011 4.00 SEM | Graphic Design: Branding =MW 12:00 p.m.  2:25 p.m. Adolphs, T ART 75 18 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Sem

AD485 01 80492 4,00 LEC | Foundations:Theories/ TR 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. Wascom, T ART 90 18 13 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Practices

AD492 01 82375 4.00 INT  Internship In Art And Christian, D ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Design

AD498 01 82373 4.00 DIR  DS: Digital Cinema Short McNally, G ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Form

02 82383 4.00 DIR @ DS:Computer Art: Adv. Larson, S ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
AD498 3D
AD499 01 81024 4.00 LEC  Senior Capstone Project TR 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Christian, D ART 165 0 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Apr 23, 2024 -7- 3:08:36 PM



Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
AH102 01 80662 3.00 LEC  Growth And Development | TR 1:00 p.m.  2:20 p.m. Adair, K TSB 2812 50 26 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80833 3.00 LEC @ Growth And Development | T 5:00 p.m.  7:30 p.m. | Adair, K MCLIN 134 60 36 08-26-24 12-14-24
AH201 70 81041 2.00 LEC  Nutrition for Health Prof. I W 10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. Lundin, D TSB 1706 50 36 08-26-24 10-12-24
Hybrid. Offered first half
of the semester. WEB ONLINE 50 36 08-26-24 10-12-24
AH202 70 81042 2.00 LEC Nutrition for Health Prof. w 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Lundin, D TSB 1706 50 37 10-14-24 12-14-24
I
Hybrid. Offered second WEB ONLINE 50 37 10-14-24 12-14-24
half of the semester.
AH336 50 81732 3.00 LEC  Health Care in Multicultrl Copenhaver, M WEB ONLINE 30 30 08-26-24 12-14-24
Soc
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
AIS535 50 80763 2.00 LEC | Using Scholarly Library Sarjeant, B WEB ONLINE 25 17 08-26-24 12-14-24
Resrce Strahan, M WEB ONLINE = 25 17 08-26-24 12-14-24
-9- 3:08:36 PM
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act | Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
AN100 01 80025 4.00 LEC | Intro Socio-Cult MW 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. McCune, M JAMR 1318 75 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Anthropology
02 80652 4.00 LEC | Intro Socio-Cult MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | McCune, M JAMR 1320 75 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Anthropology
AN110 01 81270 4.00 LEC | Introduction to TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. | Albee, M JAMR 1318 75 36 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Anthropology
AN287 01 80879 4.00 LEC | Culture, Society and TR 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. | STAFF JAMR 1317 15 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Happiness
Cross-listed with SO
287
AN295 01 81468 4.00 LEC | ST: Public Anthropology TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | McCune, M JAMR 3319 30 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
AN312 01 81410 4.00 LEC | Religion and Society TR 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. STAFF JAMR 3103 15 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Cross listed with SO
312
AN365 01 81471 4.00 LEC | Forensic Anthropology M 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. Albee, M JAMR 2313 16 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
Cross listed with AN
595.
02 81472 0.00 LAB  Forensic Anthropology ™ 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. Albee, M JAMR 2313 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
AN375 01 81593 4.00 LEC | Archaeology Lab Methods = TR 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Demel, S JAMR 2313 20 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81594 0.00  LAB  Archaeology Lab Methods | TR 12:00 p.m. | 12:50 p.m. Demel, S JAMR 2313 20 13 08-26-24  12-14-24
F 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m.
AN420 01 82262 4.00 LEC | Experimental Archaeology W 12:00 p.m.  3:20 p.m. Demel, S JAMR 2313 20 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
AN430 01 82263 4.00 LEC | Historical Archaeology T 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. | Demel, S JAMR 2313 20 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82264 0.00 LAB | Historical Archaeology R 1:00 p.m.  3:30 p.m. | Demel, S JAMR 2313 20 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
F 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m.
AN495 01 82265 4.00 LEC | Special Topics: MW 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. | Albee, M JAMR 2315 16 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
BioArchaeology
Cross listed with AN
595.
AN595 01 82266 4.00 LEC  Special Topics: MW 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Albee, M JAMR 2315 4 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
BioArchaeology
Cross listed with AN
495.
02 82055 4.00 LEC | ST: Forensic M 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. Albee, M JAMR 2313 4 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anthropology
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
AN595 Cross listed with AN
365.
03 82056 0.00 LAB | ST: Forensic TW 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. Albee, M JAMR 2313 4 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anthropology

Apr 23, 2024

-11 -

3:08:36 PM



Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course
ID

Section

CRN

Crs
Credits | Type

Crs Title

Days

Start

Time End Time

Instr Name

Room #

Building

Max
Enrl

Act
Enrl

Start
Date

End
Date

AS103

01

02

03

Apr 23, 2024

80026

80028

80027

4.00 | LEC

0.00 LAB

0.00 LAB

Observ & Solar Sys
Astronomy

Applies toward the
quantitative reasoning
and analysis(quar)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the laboratory
science university
requirement (lab).

Observ & Solar Sys
Astronomy

Observ & Solar Sys
Astronomy

MWF

10:00 a.m.  10:50 a.m.

9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

-12 -

4:50 p.m.

Jacobs, M

Jacobs, M

Jacobs, M

TSB 2902

TSB 2603

TSB 2603

48

24

24

20 08-26-24 12-14-24

6 08-26-24 12-14-24

14 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
ASP501 50 81812 3.00 LEC | Applied Sports Psychology Marr, D WEB ONLINE 20 2 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester.
ASP510 50 81818 3.00 LEC Positive Coaching Marr, D WEB ONLINE 20 8 | 10-14-24 12-14-24
Offered second half of
the semester.
ASP595 50 82071 3.00 LEC | ST: PSY Techniques & Marr, D WEB ONLINE 16 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Intervent
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
ATR421 01 81026 4.00 LEC  Orthopedic Assessment II | MW 12:00 p.m. = 1:40 p.m. | Rochester, ] PEIF 239 12 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Cross listed with ATR
521.
02 81027 0.00 LAB | Orthopedic AssessmentII = W 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. Rochester, ] PEIF 239 12 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
ATR480 01 81030 3.00 LEC | Therapeutic Modalities MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Kirk, C PEIF 239 12 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Cross listed with ATR
580.
02 81031 0.00 LAB | Therapeutic Modalities F 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Kirk, C PEIF 239 12 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
ATR501 01 82267 4.00 LEC | Pathology & Pharm - Ath = TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | Moore, M PEIF 239 16 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Trner
ATR521 01 81028 4.00 LEC | Orthopedic AssessmentII =MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Rochester, J PEIF 239 12 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Cross listed with ATR
421.
02 81029 0.00 LAB | Orthopedic AssessmentII =W 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. Rochester, ] PEIF 239 12 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
ATR550 01 81135 3.00 LEC  Advanced Manual M 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. | Moore, M PEIF 239 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Therapies
02 81136 0.00 LAB | Advanced Manual w 10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. Moore, M PEIF 239 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Therapies
ATR576 01 82366 2.00 RES | Research in Athletic MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. | Rochester, ] DOME B101 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Training
ATR580 01 81032 3.00 LEC | Therapeutic Modalities MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Kirk, C PEIF 239 12 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Cross listed with ATR
480.
02 81033 0.00 LAB  Therapeutic Modalities F 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. | Kirk, C PEIF 239 12 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
ATR590 01 81138 2.00 | LEC = AT Grad Seminar & T 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Rochester, J PEIF 146 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Capstone
ATR591A 01 81034 2.00 | LEC  Clinical Skills -Ath. T 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | Moore, M PEIF 239 12 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Training
02 81035 0.00 LAB | Clinical Skills -Ath. R 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m.  Moore, M PEIF 239 12 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Training
ATR592A 01 81036 3.00 LEC | Clinical Experience in ATI T 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Kirk, C PEIF 239 12 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
ATR592C 01 81139 3.00 LEC | Clinical Experience in AT R 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Kirk, C PEIF 239 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24

111
Other hours as
arranged.
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AUT100 01 80709 2.00 | LEC = Automotive Safety MW 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Figler, S JACOB 308 20 3 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester.
02 81140 0.00 LAB = Automotive Safety MwW 5:00 p.m. | 6:40 p.m. Figler, S JACOB 507 20 3 08-26-24 10-12-24
AUT110 01 81141 2.00 LEC | Powertrain Fundamentals =MW 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Figler, S JACOB 308 20 4 10-14-24 | 12-14-24

Offered second half of
the semester.

02 81142 0.00 LAB  Powertrain Fundamentals | MW 5:00 p.m. | 6:40 p.m. Figler, S JACOB 507 20 4  10-14-24 | 12-14-24
AUT140 01 80895 2.00 | LEC  Steering/Suspension TR 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. Figler, S JACOB 308 20 1| 08-26-24  10-12-24
Fundamntls
Offered first half of the
semester.
02 80896 0.00 LAB | Steering/Suspension TR 10:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m. | Figler, S JACOB 507 20 1 08-26-24 10-12-24
Fundamntls
AUT150 01 80893 2.00 | LEC = Auto Brake Fundamentals TR 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. Figler, S JACOB 308 20 0 10-14-24 12-14-24

Offered second half of
the semester.

02 80894 0.00 LAB | Auto Brake Fundamentals = TR 10:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m. | Figler, S JACOB 507 20 0 10-14-24 12-14-24
AUT164 01 81020 4.00 LEC  Engine Repair MW 12:00 p.m.  12:50 p.m. | Figler, S JACOB 308 20 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81021 0.00 LAB | Engine Repair MWF 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Figler, S JACOB 507 20 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
AUT260 01 80938 4.00 LEC  Auto Transmission & TR 8:00 a.m. = 8:50 a.m.  Klitzke, R JACOB 308 20 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
Transaxle
02 80939 0.00 LAB  Auto Transmission & TR 9:00 a.m. | 11:30 a.m. = Klitzke, R JACOB 507 20 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
Transaxle
AUT262 01 80710 4.00 LEC  Engine Performance I MW 8:00 a.m. = 8:50 a.m.  Klitzke, R JACOB 308 20 8 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80711 0.00 LAB  Engine Performance I MW 9:00 a.m. 11:30 a.m. | Klitzke, R JACOB 507 20 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
AUT272 01 81143 4.00 LEC IIEIIectricI/Electronic Systms TR 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. | Klitzke, R JACOB 308 20 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81144 0.00  LAB  Electricl/Electronic Systms | TR 5:00 p.m.  6:40 p.m. | Klitzke, R JACOB 507 20 11  08-26-24  12-14-24

II
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BC165 01 80029 4.00 LEC  Intro To Media Literacy MW 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m.  Brady, D TFA 232 25 21 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

02 82072 4.00 LEC  Intro To Media Literacy TR 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m.  Brady, D TFA 232 25 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

BC200 01 80725 4.00 LEC  Intro to Multimedia MW 10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. Brady, D TFA 318 17 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
Journalism

BC271 01 81331 4.00 LEC | Audio Production TR 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Zini, D TFA 318 17 17 08-26-24 12-14-24

BC310 01 81052 4.00 LEC | Sports & Spec Event MwW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Lakenen, M TFA 318 12 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Program

Course requires
attendance at sporting
and entertainment

events.

BC320 01 82073 4.00 LEC | Electronic Media TR 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Tessman, K TFA 312 20 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
Management

BC415 01 82074 4.00 LEC  Intercultural T 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Ewalt, J TFA 232 25 7  08-26-24 12-14-24

Communication

Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement, as well as
the world cultures
university requirement
(wc).

BC473M 01 81000 4.00 LEC | Adv Media Prod- TR 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Zini, D TFA 318 17 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
Multimedia
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BI100 01 80454 4.00 LEC  Biological Science MWF 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. | Graves, B JAMR 1322 96 45 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80979 0.00 LAB  Biological Science M 4:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. Graves, B TSB 3615 24 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
03 80455 0.00 LAB | Biological Science M 6:00 p.m.  7:50 p.m. Graves, B TSB 3615 24 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
04 80456 0.00 LAB  Biological Science T 8:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Graves, B TSB 3615 24 6 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80457 0.00 LAB  Biological Science T 10:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. Graves, B TSB 3615 24 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
BI104 01 80408 4.00 | LEC Human Anatomy & MWF 9:00 a.m. = 9:50 a.m. Mohrman, A TSB 3801 48 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
Physiology
02 80399 0.00 LAB  Human Anatomy & M 10:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Mohrman, A WSTN 1201 24 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Physiology
03 80030 0.00 LAB  Human Anatomy & M 12:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Mohrman, A WSTN 1201 24 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Physiology
BI105 01 81627 1.00 DIS | Student SuccessinBI 111 W 5:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. | VanOrman, J TSB 2911 36 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81628 1.00 DIS | Student Success in BI 207 R 6:00 p.m.  6:50 p.m. Mohrman, A TSB 2911 36 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI108 01 82075 4.00 LEC Northern Ecosystems MWF 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. VanOrman, J TSB 2901 24 4 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82076 0.00 LAB | Northern Ecosystems R 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. | VanOrman, ] TSB 3615 24 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
BI111 01 80031 4.00 LEC  Intro Biology: Principles MWF 10:00 a.m.  10:50 a.m. STAFF JAMR 1100 156 34 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80736 4.00 LEC | Intro Biology: Principles MWF 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. | STAFF JAMR 1100 156 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
03 80035 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Principles M 3:00 p.m. | 5:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 8  08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80484 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Principles M 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80036 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Principles T 8:00 a.m. | 10:50 a.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 80037 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Principles T 3:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
07 80038 0.00 LAB | Intro Biology: Principles T 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
08 80039 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Principles W 8:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
09 80040 0.00 LAB | Intro Biology: Principles W 12:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
10 80041 0.00 LAB | Intro Biology: Principles W 3:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
11 80042 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Principles W 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
12 80033 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Principles R 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | STAFF WSTN 1218 24 1 08-26-24  12-14-24
13 80034 0.00 LAB | Intro Biology: Principles R 12:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. | STAFF WSTN 1218 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
14 80032 0.00 LAB | Intro Biology: Principles R 3:00 p.m. | 5:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 1218 24 7  08-26-24 12-14-24
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BI111 15 80942 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Principles F 12:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. | STAFF WSTN 1218 24 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI112 01 80043 4.00 LEC | Intro Biology: Diversity MWF 3:00 p.m. = 3:50 p.m. Strand, R JAMR 1100 253 53 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
02 80997 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Diversity M 12:00 p.m. = 2:50 p.m. Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80046 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Diversity T 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
04 80044 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Diversity T 12:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
05 80982 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Diversity T 3:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 10 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 80047 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Diversity w 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
07 80048 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Diversity w 12:00 p.m. = 2:50 p.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
08 80918 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Diversity R 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
09 80049 0.00 LAB | Intro Biology: Diversity R 12:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
10 80045 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Diversity R 3:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
11 80943 0.00 LAB | Intro Biology: Diversity F 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
12 80537 0.00 LAB  Intro Biology: Diversity F 12:00 p.m. = 2:50 p.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1116 23 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI203 01 80050 5.00 LEC  Medical Microbiology MWF 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. | Sharp, J JAMR 1100 96 47 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80052 0.00 | LAB  Medical Microbiology MW 12:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. | Sharp, J WSTN 2210 24 13 08-26-24  12-14-24
03 80536 0.00 LAB | Medical Microbiology MW 4:00 p.m. = 5:50 p.m. Sharp, ] WSTN 2210 24 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
04 80051 0.00 | LAB  Medical Microbiology TR 12:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. | Sharp, J WSTN 2210 24 18 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80534 0.00 LAB | Medical Microbiology TR 4:00 p.m. = 5:50 p.m. Sharp, ] WSTN 2210 24 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI203A 01 80487 3.00 LEC @ Medical Microbiology MWF 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. | Sharp, J JAMR 1100 101 43 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

Bl 203A is for "Nursing”
students only.

BI210 01 80053 4.00 LEC  Princ Of Ecology MWF 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. | Raper Lafferty, D JAMR 1100 138 107  08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
scientific inquiry (scii)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the laboratory
science university
requirement (lab).

02 80057 0.00 LAB  Princ Of Ecology M 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Raper Lafferty, D WSTN 1118 23 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
03 80055 0.00 LAB  Princ Of Ecology 8:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Raper Lafferty, D WSTN 1118 23 18  08-26-24  12-14-24

—
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BI210 04 80056 0.00 LAB | Princ Of Ecology T 2:00 p.m. = 4:50 p.m. Raper Lafferty, D WSTN 1118 23 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80356 0.00 LAB  Princ Of Ecology W 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Raper Lafferty, D WSTN 1118 23 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
06 80914 0.00 LAB | Princ Of Ecology R 8:00 a.m.  10:50 a.m. Raper Lafferty, D WSTN 1118 23 17 08-26-24 12-14-24
07 80054 0.00 LAB  Princ Of Ecology R 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Raper Lafferty, D WSTN 1118 23 18 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI213 01 82421 3.00 LEC  Human Anatomy & MWF 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. | Elowe, C TSB 2904 144 45 08-26-24 12-14-24
Physiology 1
02 82422 3.00 LEC  Human Anatomy & MWF 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. Elowe, C TSB 2904 144 43  08-26-24 12-14-24
Physiology 1
BI213L 01 82423 1.00 LAB | Human T 2:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
02 82424 1.00 LAB  Human T 4:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
03 82425 1.00 LAB | Human T 6:30 p.m.  8:20 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
04 82426 1.00 LAB | Human W 10:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m.  Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
05 82427 1.00 LAB  Human W 12:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 4 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
06 82428 1.00 LAB | Human W 2:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
07 82429 1.00 LAB  Human W 4:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
08 82430 1.00 LAB  Human W 6:30 p.m.  8:20 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
09 82431 1.00 LAB | Human R 10:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
10 82432 1.00 LAB  Human R 12:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
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BI213L Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
11 82433 1.00 LAB | Human R 2:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
12 82434 1.00 LAB  Human R 4:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. Elowe, C WSTN 1201 24 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 1
Lab
BI214 01 82435 3.00 LEC | Human Anatomy & MWF 10:00 a.m. = 10:50 a.m. Giroud, S TSB 2904 96 72  08-26-24 12-14-24
Physiology 2
BI214L 01 82436 1.00 LAB  Human M 12:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Giroud, S WSTN 1204 24 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 2
Lab
02 82437 1.00 LAB | Human M 2:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. Giroud, S WSTN 1204 24 17 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 2
Lab
03 82438 1.00 LAB | Human M 6:30 p.m.  8:20 p.m. Giroud, S WSTN 1204 24 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 2
Lab
04 82439 1.00 LAB | Human T 10:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Giroud, S WSTN 1204 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Anatomy&Physiology 2
Lab
BI215 01 80458 4.00 LEC | Principles of Evolution MWF 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Potticary, A JAMR 1322 96 77 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80479 0.00 DIS | Principles of Evolution M 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. | Potticary, A JAMR 2317 24 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81121 0.00 DIS  Principles of Evolution T 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | Potticary, A TSB 2901 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
04 80459 0.00 DIS Principles of Evolution T 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m.  Potticary, A TSB 2905 24 15 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80460 0.00 DIS  Principles of Evolution R 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. | Potticary, A TSB 2901 24 14  08-26-24  12-14-24
BI218 01 80365 4.00 LEC | Intro To Cell & Molecular = MWF 8:00 a.m. = 8:50 a.m. LeBert, D JAMR 1322 144 80 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Bio
02 80367 0.00 LAB | Intro To Cell & Molecular M 11:00 a.m.  1:50 p.m. LeBert, D WSTN 2214 24 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Bio
03 80395 0.00 LAB | Intro To Cell & Molecular M 3:00 p.m. = 5:50 p.m. LeBert, D WSTN 2214 24 22 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Bio
04 81122 0.00 LAB | Intro To Cell & Molecular M 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. LeBert, D WSTN 2214 24 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Bio
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BI218 05 80535 0.00 LAB  Intro To Cell & Molecular | T 9:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. | LeBert, D WSTN 2214 24 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Bio
06 80668 0.00 LAB  Intro To Cell & Molecular | T 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. LeBert, D WSTN 2214 24 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
Bio
07 80366 0.00 LAB  Intro To Cell & Molecular | T 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. LeBert, D WSTN 2214 24 4 08-26-24 12-14-24
Bio
BI230 01 80944 4.00 LEC  Plant Kingdom MWF 9:00a.m. | 9:50a.m.  Chu, H TFA 234 48 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80945 0.00 LAB  Plant Kingdom R 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Chu, H WSTN 1214 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81130 0.00 LAB  Plant Kingdom R 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Chu, H WSTN 1214 24 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI290 01 82077 1.00 SEM | Seminar: Veterinary R 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. | Galbreath, K JAMR 1100 48 22 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Science
02 81629 1.00 SEM | Seminar: Ecology & F 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Raper Lafferty, D TFA 234 48 45 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Zoology
BI295 01 82233 4.00 LLB | ST: Forensic Biology W 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 2204 24 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Combined lecture and
lab. MWF 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. 3202 24 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82232 4.00 LLB ST: Intro to Forensic T 1:00 p.m. = 3:50 p.m. Harris, J TSB 3615 24 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Science
Iszbined lectureand  MWF | 12:00 p.m.  12:50 p.m. WSTN 3202 24 2 | 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
ab.
BI310 01 80058 4.00 LEC  Ecology Theory and MWF 10:00 a.m. | 10:50 a.m. Leonard, J HRDN 108 48 48 08-26-24 12-14-24
Methods
02 80059 0.00 LAB | Ecology Theory and R 9:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. = Leonard, J WSTN 1106 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Methods
03 80830 0.00 LAB  Ecology Theory and R 9:00 a.m.  11:50 a.m. Leonard, J WSTN 1104 24 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
Methods
BI312 01 80060 4.00 LEC @ Genetics MWF 12:00 p.m.  12:50 p.m. Teeter, K JAMR 1100 96 78 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80061 0.00 LAB | Genetics R 1:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Teeter, K WSTN 2204 24 24  08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80682 0.00 LAB | Genetics R 3:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. Teeter, K WSTN 2204 24 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
04 80717 0.00 LAB  Genetics R 6:30 p.m.  8:20 p.m. Teeter, K WSTN 2204 24 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80062 0.00 | LAB  Genetics F 10:00 a.m. ' 11:50 a.m. | Teeter, K WSTN 2204 24 13 08-26-24  12-14-24
BI322 01 81475 4.00 LEC  Vertebrate Zoology TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Graves, B TSB 1705 36 17 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI327 01 80409 4.00 LEC | Animal Physiology MWR 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. Giroud, S TSB 3805 48 42 08-26-24 12-14-24
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BI327 02 80410 0.00  LAB | Animal Physiology F 10:00 a.m.  12:50 p.m. ' Giroud, S WSTN 1204 24 | 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80411 0.00 | LAB  Animal Physiology F 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Giroud, S WSTN 1204 24 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
BI330 01 81630 4.00 LEC | Applied Plant Science MWF 2:00 p.m. = 2:50 p.m. Chu, H WSTN 3202 21| 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81631 0.00 LAB  Applied Plant Science T 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. | Chu, H WSTN 1214 21 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI330A 01 81635 3.00 LEC | Applied Plant Science MWF 2:00 p.m. = 2:50 p.m. Chu, H WSTN 3202 11 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Bl 330A may not be
taken by Biology,
Fisheries and Wildlife,
or Medicinal Plant
Chemistry majors.
BI402 01 82078 4.00 LEC  Microbial Ecology MWR 10:00 a.m.  10:50 a.m. Maki, D TSB 2901 24 | 19 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 82079 0.00 LAB | Microbial Ecology M 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Maki, D WSTN 2210 24| 19 08-26-24 12-14-24
F 10:00 a.m. = 11:50 a.m.
BI404 01 80695 4.00 LEC | Virology MWRF 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. Sharp, ] JAMR 3315 24 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI406 01 82080 4.00 LEC | Advanced Cell Biology MWF 9:00 a.m. = 9:50 a.m. Belton, R HRDN 108 24 | 15 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 82081 0.00  LAB  Advanced Cell Biology M 12:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m.  Belton, R WSTN 2204 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 82082 0.00 LAB | Advanced Cell Biology M 4:00 p.m.  6:50 p.m. Belton, R WSTN 2204 12 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI411 01 81476 4.00 LEC | Limnology MWF 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Mandeville, L TSB 2905 23 23 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81477 0.00 LAB | Limnology M 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. Mandeville, L WSTN 1104 23 23 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
BI412 01 82268 4.00 LEC | Biostatistics 5:00 p.m. = 7:40 p.m. Rebertus, A TSB 2905 36| 36 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82269 0.00 DIS Biostatistics R 5:00 p.m.  7:00 p.m. Rebertus, A TSB 2905 36 36 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI418 01 81478 4.00 LEC | Molecular Biology TR 9:00 a.m. = 9:50 a.m. LeBert, D HRDN 108 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81479 0.00 LAB  Molecular Biology W 12:00 p.m. = 3:50 p.m. | LeBert, D WSTN 2214 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI423 01 80867 4.00 LEC | Parasitology MWF 11:00 a.m.  11:50 a.m. Galbreath, K JAMR 1311 24 | 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80868 0.00 LAB  Parasitology F 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Galbreath, K WSTN 2210 24 14  08-26-24  12-14-24
BI425 01 81278 4.00 LEC | Endocrinology MTWR 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. Ottem, E TSB 2911 30 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI426 01 82083 4.00 LEC | Human Histology TR 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. Belton, R HRDN 108 24 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82084 0.00 LAB | Human Histology TR 11:00 a.m. 12:50 p.m. | Belton, R WSTN 2204 24 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI428 01 82085 4.00 LEC | Behavioral Ecology MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Raper Lafferty, D TSB 2905 36 36 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI431 01 80658 4.00 LEC | Plant Physiology MWF 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Maki, D TSB 3801 48 19 08-26-24 12-14-24
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BI431 02 80659 0.00 LAB  Plant Physiology R 9:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. | Maki, D WSTN 1208 24 7  08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80720 0.00 LAB  Plant Physiology R 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Maki, D WSTN 1208 24 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
BI433 01 80869 3.00 LEC  Boreal Flora F 12:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Rebertus, A TSB 2905 23 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81147 4.00 LEC Boreal Flora Rebertus, A ARR ARR 23 17 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

4-credit version of BI433

has a required field trip,

which will take place on

Sept 7 (back up dates of

Sept 8 & Sept 14). F 12:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. TSB 2905 23 17 08-26-24 12-14-24
Contact the instructor

for details including trip

location.

03 80870 0.00 LAB  Boreal Flora F 2:00 p.m. | 5:20 p.m. | Rebertus, A WSTN 1208 23 23 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
BI434 01 82086 4.00 LEC | Plant Ecology T 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Rebertus, A WSTN 1208 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
02 82087 0.00 LAB  Plant Ecology T 2:00 p.m. | 5:20 p.m. | Rebertus, A WSTN 1208 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
BI441 01 80790 4.00 LEC | Fisheries Management MWF 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Mandeville, L JAMR 3317 23 23 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
02 80791 0.00 LAB | Fisheries Management F 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Mandeville, L WSTN 1106 23 23  08-26-24 12-14-24
BI442 01 80063 4.00 LEC  Wildlife Management MWF 8:00 a.m. = 8:50 a.m. Bruggink, J JAMR 1319 23 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
02 80064 0.00 LAB | Wildlife Management W 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Bruggink, J WSTN 1106 23 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
BI446 01 82088 4.00 LEC = Genomics MwW 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Teeter, K TSB 2602 24 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI461 01 81483 4.00 LEC  Herpetology MWF 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m.  Graves, B JAMR 1315 23 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81484 0.00 LAB | Herpetology R 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Graves, B WSTN 1106 23 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI465 01 82089 4.00 LEC | Aquatic Insect Ecology TR 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Strand, R WSTN 1104 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
02 82090 0.00 | LAB  Aquatic Insect Ecology TR 2:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. | Strand, R WSTN 1104 24 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI469 01 80998 3.00 LEC  Wildlife/Fish Popultn MWF 9:00 a.m. = 9:50 a.m. Bruggink, J TSB 2602 20 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Analysis
BI489 01 80680 0.00 EXM  Grad Assessment-Biology | T 6:00 p.m.  7:50 p.m. Galbreath, K TSB 2902 35 14  10-15-24  10-15-24
Majors
02 80681 0.00 EXM  Grad Assessment-Biology | F 2:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Galbreath, K TSB 3801 35 1 10-25-24 10-25-24
Majors
03 81451 0.00 EXM | Grad Assessment-Biology @ S 10:00 a.m. 12:00 p.m. | Galbreath, K TSB 3803 35 6 11-09-24 11-09-24
Majors
60 81332 0.00 EXM  Grad Assessment-Biology | S 10:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. Galbreath, K WEB ONLINE 50 4 | 12-07-24 12-07-24
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BI489 Majors
BI495 01 82234 4.00 LLB | ST: Forensic Entomology = MWF 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. | STAFF TSB 3805 24 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Combined lecture and
[;9% Cross listed with Bl | \y 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. WSTN 1104 24 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI500 01 80637 2.00 | LEC | Plan/Proposing Scientific | T 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. Bruggink, J TSB 2602 24 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Res
BI502 01 80923 2.00 LEC  Scientific Lab Instruction | F 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Belton, R TSB 2602 18 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
TWRF 9:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. 3602 18 8 08-12-24 08-16-24
02 80924 0.00 DIS Scientific Lab Instruction  TWRF 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Belton, R TSB 3602 18 8 | 08-12-24 08-16-24
BI589 01 82404 4.00 RES  Research In Biology Leonard, J ARR ARR 0 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82443 4.00 RES  Res: In Situ Hybridization Ottem, E ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24  12-14-24
03 82444 4.00 RES  Res: Flea Genomics Galbreath, K ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
BI595 01 82235 4.00 LLB | ST: Forensic Entomology = MWF 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. STAFF TSB 3805 24 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Combined lecture and
fgbs- Cross listed with BI | vy 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. WSTN 1104 24 0 08-26-24  12-14-24
BI599A 01 82418 4.00 MST  Thesis in Biology Leonard, J ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
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BUS500 50 81151 3.00 LEC @ Managerial STAFF WEB ONLINE 30 10 08-26-24 10-12-24

Communications
Offered first half of the
semester.

BUS510 60 81488 3.00 LEC Business Law and Ethics R 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. STAFF WEB ONLINE 30 7 10-14-24 12-14-24
Offered second half of
the semester. Additional
hours arranged.

BUS530 01 81152 3.00 LEC @ Org:Structre, Behav & M 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Edelson, S HRDN 111C 15 15| 10-14-24 12-14-24
Hum Perf
Offered second half of
the semester. Additional
hours arranged.

60 81309 3.00 LEC | Org:Structre, Behav & M 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Edelson, S WEB ONLINE 15 3 10-14-24 12-14-24
Hum Perf
Offered second half of
the semester. Additional
hours arranged.
Restricted to Global
Campus students.

BUS540 01 81025 3.00 LEC  Marketing Strategy T 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Brunswick, G HRDN 111C 15 13 08-26-24 12-14-24

60 81310 3.00 LEC @ Marketing Strategy T 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Brunswick, G WEB ONLINE 15 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Restricted to Global
Campus students.

BUS555 01 81333 4.00 LEC  Analytics for Decision W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Baek, ] HRDN 109 15 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Support
Cross listed with CIS
410

60 81334 4.00 LEC | Analytics for Decision W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Baek, J WEB ONLINE 15 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Support
Restricted to Global
Campus students.

BUS572 50 82407 3.00 DIR | CPA/CMA Exam Review Boyer-Davis, S WEB ONLINE 0 1| 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
BUS590 01 81148 3.00 LEC | Strategic Management R 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Crum, M HRDN 111B 15 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
60 81314 3.00 LEC | Strategic Management R 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. | Crum, M WEB ONLINE 15 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

Restricted to Global
Campus students.
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CA000 01 80065 0.00 LEC  Graduation-UG-Ceremony STAFF ARR ARR 999 265 08-26-24 12-14-24
Undergraduate-

Participating in
Ceremony: December
14.

02 80066 0.00 LEC | Graduation-UG-No STAFF ARR ARR 999 48 08-26-24 12-14-24
Ceremony
Undergraduate-Not
participating in
Ceremony.

03 80067 0.00 LEC @ Graduation-Grad- STAFF ARR ARR 999 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
Ceremony
Masters Graduation-
Participating in
Ceremony: December
14.

04 80068 0.00 LEC @ Graduation-Grad-No STAFF ARR ARR 999 8 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Ceremony
Masters Graduation-Not
participating in

Ceremony.
CAO000A 01 80931 0.00 LEC | Graduation/Administrative STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
CA000M 01 80836 0.00 LEC @ Graduation/Multiple STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
degrees
CA000X 01 80402 0.00 | LEC  Dec Cermony/Out of STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Region
CA000Y 01 80069 0.00 LEC @ UG/Already STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Graduated/Walking
02 80070 0.00 LEC @ GR/Already STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Graduated/Walking
CA000z 01 80071 0.00 LEC  Prior Candidate:UG STAFF ARR ARR 0 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Ceremony
02 80072 0.00 LEC | Prior Candidate:UG-No STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Ceremony
03 80073 0.00 LEC  Prior Candidate:Grad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Ceremony
04 80074 0.00 LEC | Prior Candidate:Grad-No STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Cermny
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Crs
Type
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Start
Time
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Enrl
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Start
Date

End
Date

CH105

CH109

01

02

03
04
05
06
07
01

02

03

04

05

06

Apr 23, 2024

80548

80699

80076
80468
80075
80700
80701
80428

80429

80481

80482

81318

80483

4.00

4.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LEC

LEC

LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LEC

LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB

DIS

Chemical Principles
Applies toward the
scientific (scii) general

education requirement.

Applies toward the
laboratory science
university requirement
(lab).

Chemical Principles
Applies toward the
scientific (scii) general

education requirement.

Applies toward the
laboratory science
university requirement
(lab).

Chemical Principles
Chemical Principles
Chemical Principles
Chemical Principles
Chemical Principles

Intro Organic &
Biochemistry

Applies toward the
scientific inquiry (scii)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the laboratory
science university
requirement (lab).

Intro Organic &
Biochemistry

Intro Organic &
Biochemistry

Intro Organic &
Biochemistry

Intro Organic &
Biochemistry

Intro Organic &

MWF

MWF

m m x m” =

MWF

11:00 a.m.

2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

2:50 p.m.

10:50 a.m.
5:50 p.m.
8:20 p.m.

10:50 a.m.
1:50 p.m.
1:50 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

9:50 a.m.

12:50 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

10:50 a.m.

-27 -

Roecker, L

Roecker, L

Anderson, A
STAFF
STAFF
Anderson, A
Anderson, A

Pratt, E

Watson, T

STAFF

STAFF

Watson, T

Cinelli, M

TSB

TSB

WSTN
WSTN
WSTN
WSTN
WSTN
TSB

WSTN

WSTN

WSTN

WSTN

TSB

2902

2902

3212
3212
3212
3212
3212
2904

3212

3212

3212

3212

2902

60

60

24
24
24
24
24
96

24

24

24

24

24

22

16

17

13

16

08-26-24

08-26-24

08-26-24
08-26-24
08-26-24
08-26-24
08-26-24
08-26-24

08-26-24

08-26-24

08-26-24

08-26-24

08-26-24

12-14-24

12-14-24

12-14-24
12-14-24
12-14-24
12-14-24
12-14-24
12-14-24

12-14-24

12-14-24

12-14-24

12-14-24

12-14-24
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CH109 Biochemistry
07 80430 0.00 DIS  Intro Organic & R 11:00 a.m. ' 11:50 a.m. | Fornwald, R TSB 2902 24 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Biochemistry
08 80599 0.00 DIS  Intro Organic & R 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Sadhu, S TSB 2905 24 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Biochemistry
09 81317 0.00 DIS | Intro Organic & R 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. Savoie, P TSB 2902 24 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Biochemistry
CH111 01 80077 5.00 | LEC = General Chemistry 1 MRF 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. | Ross, T TSB 2904 96 54 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
scientific inquiry (scii)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the laboratory
science university
requirement (lab).
02 80475 0.00 LAB | General Chemistry 1 M 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Liang, J WSTN 3216 24 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80702 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 1 T 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Watson, T WSTN 3216 24 16 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80078 0.00 LAB | General Chemistry 1 W 8:00 a.m. | 10:50 a.m. Riley, A WSTN 3216 24 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80079 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 1 w 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m.  Anderson, A WSTN 3216 24 22  08-26-24 12-14-24
06 80987 0.00 DIS | General Chemistry 1 T 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | Keso, C JAMR 2317 24 17  08-26-24  12-14-24
07 80497 0.00 DIS | General Chemistry 1 T 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Ross, T JAMR 3103 24 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
08 80498 0.00 DIS @ General Chemistry 1 T 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Keso, C TSB 2905 24 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
09 80538 0.00 DIS | General Chemistry 1 T 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Keso, C TSB 2905 24 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH111A 01 80431 5.00 LEC | General Chemistry 1 MWR 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Roecker, L TSB 2904 96 27 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
scientific inquiry (scii)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the laboratory
science university
requirement (lab).
02 80476 0.00 LAB | General Chemistry 1 M 11:00 a.m.  1:50 p.m. | Riley, A WSTN 3216 24 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
03 80432 0.00 LAB | General Chemistry 1 W 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Anderson, A WSTN 3216 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80433 0.00 LAB | General Chemistry 1 R 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. Liang, ] WSTN 3216 24 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
05 80787 0.00 LAB | General Chemistry 1 F 12:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m.  Riley, A WSTN 3216 24 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
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CH111A 06 80627 0.00 DIS @ General Chemistry 1 T 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. | Roecker, L TSB 2904 96 27 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
CH111B 01 80950 5.00 LEC | General Chemistry 1 MWF 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. STAFF TSB 2904 96 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
scientific inquiry (scii)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the laboratory
science university
requirement (lab).
02 80956 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 1 T 8:00 a.m. | 10:50 a.m. | Riley, A WSTN 3216 24 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
03 80957 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 1 T 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. Liang, ] WSTN 3216 24 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
04 80958 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 1 R 8:00 a.m. | 10:50 a.m. | Riley, A WSTN 3216 24 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80955 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 1 R 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Watson, T WSTN 3216 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 80959 0.00 DIS @ General Chemistry 1 R 9:00 a.m.  9:50a.m. Ross, T TSB 2911 24 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
07 80960 0.00 DIS @ General Chemistry 1 R 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | STAFF JAMR 3103 24 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
08 80961 0.00 DIS General Chemistry 1 R 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Riley, A TSB 3602 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
09 80962 0.00 DIS | General Chemistry 1 R 3:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. STAFF TSB 2911 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH112 01 80549 5.00 LEC  General Chemistry 2 MWF 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Newton, K TSB 2904 120 98 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81016 0.00 LAB | General Chemistry 2 M 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Johnson, C WSTN 3212 24 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80551 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 2 T 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. Ross, T WSTN 3212 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
04 80605 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 2 T 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Johnson, C WSTN 3212 24 23  08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80837 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 2 W 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. Ross, T WSTN 3212 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
06 80550 0.00 LAB  General Chemistry 2 W 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Johnson, C WSTN 3212 24 17  08-26-24  12-14-24
07 80552 0.00 DIS @ General Chemistry 2 R 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. STAFF TSB 2901 24 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
08 80653 0.00 DIS | General Chemistry 2 R 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Yangyuoru, P TSB 2905 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
09 81015 0.00 DIS | General Chemistry 2 R 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Paulsen, M TSB 2701 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
10 80852 0.00 DIS General Chemistry 2 R 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. | Fornwald, R TSB 3602 24 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
11 80654 0.00 DIS @ General Chemistry 2 R 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Ross, T JAMR 2317 24 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
CH215 01 80326 4.00 LEC | Chem Of The Elements MWF 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Newton, K JAMR 2319 36 23 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80327 0.00 LAB | Chem Of The Elements R 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Newton, K WSTN 3212 18 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
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CH215 03 81126 0.00 LAB | Chem Of The Elements R 12:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. Newton, K WSTN 3212 18 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
CH220 01 80080 5.00 LEC | Intro Organic Chem MTWR | 11:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. Sadhu, S TSB 2906 64 64 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80916 0.00 LAB | Intro Organic Chem 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Savoie, P WSTN 3210 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
03 80081 0.00 LAB  Intro Organic Chem 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Sadhu, S WSTN 3210 16 16 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80082 0.00 LAB  Intro Organic Chem 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m.  Sadhu, S WSTN 3210 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
05 80596 0.00 LAB  Intro Organic Chem T 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Savoie, P WSTN 3210 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
CH241 01 80083 3.00 | LEC = Chemical Equilibrium MWF 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Bond, R JAMR 3101 36 36 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH242 01 80952 2.00 | LAB  Quantitative Analysis TR 8:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Bond, R WSTN 3204 12 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80084 2.00 | LAB = Quantitative Analysis TR 12:00 p.m. = 2:50 p.m.  Bond, R WSTN 3204 12 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81017 2.00 LAB | Quantitative Analysis WF 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. | Yangyuoru, P WSTN 3204 12 10 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH295 01 82270 3.00 LEC | ST: Herbal Medicine MWF 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. Kirakosyan, A TSB 1705 25 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH297 01 82398 1.00 DIR | DS: Environmental Bond, R ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Chemistry II
02 82399 2.00 | DIR ' DS: Environmental Bond, R ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Chemistry II
CH315 01 80817 3.00 LEC | Organic Chemistry I MTF 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. McCormick, F TSB 2906 38 36 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80818 3.00 LEC  Organic Chemistry I MTF 12:00 p.m. | 12:50 p.m. Marquardt, D TSB 2902 38 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80953 3.00 LEC | Organic Chemistry I MTF 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m.  McCormick, F TSB 2906 38 35 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH316 01 80826 1.00 | DIS  Organic Chemistry I- R 10:00 a.m. ' 10:50 a.m. | McCormick, F TSB 2906 38 36 08-26-24 12-14-24
Discussion
Reserved for students
enrolled in CH 315.
Students should
register for a
"discussion" at the
same time as their
lecture and with the
same instructor.
02 80827 1.00 DIS | Organic Chemistry I- R 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m.  Marquardt, D TSB 2902 38 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
Discussion
Reserved for students
enrolled in CH 315.
Students should
register for a
"discussion" at the
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CH316 same time as their

lecture and with the
same instructor.

03 80954 1.00 DIS | Organic Chemistry I- R 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m.  McCormick, F TSB 2906 38 27 08-26-24 12-14-24
Discussion
Reserved for students
enrolled in CH 315.
Students should
register for a
"discussion" at the
same time as their
lecture and with the
same instructor.

CH317 01 80819 1.00 LAB  Organic Chemistry T 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. | Savoie, P WSTN 3208 16 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
Laboratory I

02 80825 1.00 LAB  Organic Chemistry T 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. STAFF WSTN 3208 16 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Laboratory I
03 80821 1.00 | LAB  Organic Chemistry w 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | McCormick, F WSTN 3208 16 15 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Laboratory I
04 80823 1.00 | LAB  Organic Chemistry w 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Marquardt, D WSTN 3208 16 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Laboratory I
05 80820 1.00 | LAB  Organic Chemistry W 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Marquardt, D WSTN 3208 16 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
Laboratory I
06 80824 1.00 LAB | Organic Chemistry R 8:00 a.m. | 10:50 a.m. Savoie, P WSTN 3208 0 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Laboratory I
07 80822 1.00 | LAB  Organic Chemistry R 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Marquardt, D WSTN 3208 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
Laboratory I
CH325 01 81279 3.00 LEC | Organic Chemistry II MWF 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Liu, Y TSB 2905 25 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
02 80853 3.00 LEC | Organic Chemistry II MWF 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Liu, Y TSB 2902 25 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH326 01 81280 1.00 | DIS  Organic Chemistry II- R 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Liu, Y TSB 2905 25 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
Discussn

Reserved for students
enrolled in CH 325.

02 80854 1.00 DIS | Organic Chemistry II- R 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Liu, Y TSB 2902 25 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
Discussn

Reserved for students
enrolled in CH 325.

CH327 01 80856 1.00 LAB  Organic Chemistry LabII =W 5:00 p.m. | 7:50 p.m. | Liu, Y WSTN 3210 16 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
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CH327 02 80855 1.00 LAB | Organic Chemistry LabII R 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Liang, J WSTN 3210 16 14  08-26-24  12-14-24
03 81069 1.00 | LAB  Organic Chemistry LabII | R 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Sadhu, S WSTN 3210 16 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH341 01 80085 4.00 LEC | Physical Chemistry 1 MWF 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. | Paulsen, M WSTN 3202 16 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80086 0.00 LAB  Physical Chemistry 1 R 3:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. | Paulsen, M WSTN 3204 16 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH420 01 81018 5.00 LEC  Medicinal Plant Chemistry = MWF 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. Cinelli, M TSB 3801 20 17  08-26-24  12-14-24
MWF 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m.  Wilson, A TSB 3801 20 17  08-26-24  12-14-24
02 81281 5.00 | LEC = Medicinal Plant Chemistry = MWF 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Cinelli, M JAMR 3101 20 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
MWF 2:00 p.m. = 2:50 p.m. Wilson, A JAMR 3101 20 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
03 81149 0.00 LAB  Medicinal Plant Chemistry | MW 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Wilson, A TSB 3804 9 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 81283 0.00 LAB  Medicinal Plant Chemistry | MW 5:00 p.m.  7:50 p.m. | Kirakosyan, A TSB 3804 9 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 81282 0.00  LAB  Medicinal Plant Chemistry | TR 5:00 p.m.  7:50 p.m. Cinelli, M TSB 3804 10 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
06 81150 0.00 LAB | Medicinal Plant Chemistry = WF 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. Williams, L TSB 3804 9 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH435 01 80087 2.00 LEC | Gas & Liquid Chromat MWF 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. | Canfield, B TSB 2810 30 29 08-26-24 10-12-24
Meets first half of the
semester.
02 80985 0.00 LAB | Gas & Liquid Chromat TR 8:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Canfield, B TSB 3804 10 10 08-26-24  10-12-24
Meets first half of the
semester.
03 80088 0.00 LAB | Gas & Liquid Chromat TR 11:00 a.m.  1:50 p.m. Hawkins, H TSB 3804 10 9 | 08-26-24 10-12-24
Meets first half of the
semester.
04 81117 0.00 LAB | Gas & Liquid Chromat TR 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. Kirakosyan, A TSB 3804 10 10 08-26-24 10-12-24
Meets first half of the
semester.
05 82413 2.00 LEC | Gas & Liquid Chromat MWF 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. | Canfield, B TSB 3803 10 6 10-14-24 12-14-24
Meets second half of
the semester.
06 82414 0.00 LAB  Gas & Liquid Chromat TR 8:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | Canfield, B TSB 3804 10 6 10-14-24 12-14-24
Meets second half of
the semester.
CH437 01 80089 1.00 LEC | Atomic Spectrometry MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. ' Yangyuoru, P TSB 2810 27 24 10-14-24 12-14-24
Meets second half of
the semester.
02 80090 0.00 LAB  Atomic Spectrometry T 9:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Yangyuoru, P WSTN 3401 9 9 10-14-24 | 12-14-24
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CH437 03 81118 0.00 LAB  Atomic Spectrometry T 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. | Yangyuoru, P WSTN 3401 9 9 10-14-24 | 12-14-24
04 81116 0.00 LAB  Atomic Spectrometry R 12:00 p.m. = 2:50 p.m. | Yangyuoru, P WSTN 3401 9 6 10-14-24 12-14-24
CH450 01 80091 4.00 LEC | Biochemistry I MWF 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. Williams, L TSB 2911 35 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
02 80396 4.00 LEC | Biochemistry I MWF 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Pratt, E TSB 2905 35 35 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
03 80373 0.00 LAB  Biochemistry I W 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Keso, C WSTN 2214 14 14  08-26-24  12-14-24
04 80092 0.00 LAB | Biochemistry I R 9:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. Keso, C WSTN 2214 13 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80397 0.00 LAB | Biochemistry I R 2:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. Williams, L WSTN 2214 14 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 81748 0.00 LAB | Biochemistry I R 6:00 p.m.  8:50 p.m. Pratt, E WSTN 2214 13 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
07 80685 0.00 LAB | Biochemistry I F 2:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m.  Keso, C WSTN 2214 14 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
CH479 01 81319 0.00 EXM | Grad Assessmnt- F Paulsen, M ARR ARR 10 0 11-15-24 11-15-24
ChemistryMajors
CH495 01 82346 4.00 LEC | ST: Chemistry of Drug MWF 3:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. Fornwald, R TSB 2905 32 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Design
02 82347 0.00 LAB  ST: Chemistry of Drug M 4:00 p.m.  6:50 p.m. Fornwald, R WSTN 3208 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
Design
03 82410 0.00 LAB  ST: Chemistry of Drug F 4:00 p.m.  6:50 p.m. Fornwald, R WSTN 3208 16 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Design
CH498 01 82377 1.00 DIR | DS: Biochemistry I Lab Keso, C ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
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CIS100 01 80661 4.00 LEC  Computer Concepts TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Asadi, M TFA 314 35 35 08-26-24 12-14-24
CIS222 01 81114 4.00 LEC  Quantitative Bus Prob TR 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Asadi, M JAMR 1318 45 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Solving
02 80906 4.00 | LEC Quantitative Bus Prob MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. STAFF MCLIN 132 45 16 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Solving
03 81755 4.00 LEC | Quantitative Bus Prob TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | STAFF TSB 3801 45 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Solving
04 80907 4.00 | LEC Quantitative Bus Prob TR 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. STAFF MCLIN 132 45 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Solving
50 80964 4.00 LEC  Quantitative Bus Prob Asadi, M WEB ONLINE 35 7 08-26-24 10-12-24
Solving

This is an accelerated
course scheduled to
end on October 12.
Please be advised that
this course covers the
same amount of
material as a full
semester course in half
the amount of time.
Offered first half of the
semester.

CIS250 01 80765 4.00 LEC  Systems Analysis & MW 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Marquardson, J JAMR 1313 35 14 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Design

CIS336 01 80716 4.00 LEC | Network Operating T 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Marquardson, ] MCLIN 114 24 24  08-26-24 12-14-24
Systems

CIS410 01 81271 4.00 LEC  Analytics for Decision W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Baek, ] HRDN 109 15 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Support
Cross listed with BUS
555

CIS440 01 81153 4.00 LEC  Management Information | TR 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Asadi, M TSB 2911 30 30 08-26-24 12-14-24
Systems
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CJ110 01 80968 4.00 LEC  Intro To Criminal Justice MW 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. MacMaster, C WHIT 122 70 21 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

02 80093 4.00 LEC  Intro To Criminal Justice MW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Belles, L JAMR 1320 70 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

50 81124 4.00 LEC  Intro To Criminal Justice Harrington, M WEB ONLINE 25 51 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement. Restricted
to Global Campus
students only.

CJ212 50 82091 4.00 LEC | Introduction to Policing Camlibel, A WEB ONLINE 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Restricted to Global
Campus students only.

70 80094 4.00 LEC  Introduction to Policing T 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Mesloh, C JAMR 3311 35 17  08-26-24  12-14-24

Hybrid R 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. WEB ONLINE = 35 17 08-26-24 12-14-24

CJ213 01 80977 4.00 LEC | Intro to Criminal Courts TR 5:00 p.m.  6:40 p.m. | Herrington, ] JAMR 3313 35 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
50 80095  4.00 LEC  Intro to Criminal Courts Harrington, M WEB ONLINE =~ 25 7 082624 12-14-24

Restricted to Global
Campus students only.

CJ214 01 80096 4.00 LEC  Crmnl Invstgtn & Frnsc TR 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. Heslip, D TFA 231 25 25 08-26-24 12-14-24
Evidnce

CJ220 01 81284 4.00 LEC  Introduction to TR 3:00 p.m. 4:40 p.m. Place, S JAMR 3315 35 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
Corrections

CJ255 50 82092 4.00 LEC  Drugs, Crime & Justice MacMaster, C WEB ONLINE 25 25 08-26-24 12-14-24
System

CJ263 01 80097 4.00 | LEC  Criminology MW 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Warchol, G JAMR 2317 30 25 08-26-24 12-14-24
Cross listed with SO
263-01.

50 80935 4.00 LEC | Criminology Bubolz, B WEB ONLINE 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
Cross listed with SO
263-50.
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CJ270 01 81596 4.00 LEC | Conservation Law TR 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. | Sergey, ] TSB 3602 35 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
Enforcement

C1273 50 80850 4.00 LEC | Envirnmntl Consrvatn Warchol, G WEB ONLINE 25 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Crimnlogy

CJ315 01 81335 4.00 LEC | Criminal Procedure TR 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. Hoffman, J JAMR 2315 35 31 08-26-24 | 12-14-24

CJ333 01 81273 4.00 LEC  Forensic Imaging MW 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Belles, L TFA 231 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24

CJ357 01 81637 4.00 LEC | Serial Killers MW 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. Bubolz, B TSB 2901 25 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24

CJ435 01 81154 4.00 LEC | Domestic/Internat'L MW 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Bubolz, B TFA 231 25 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
Terrorism

Applies towards the
world cultures
university requirement.

CJ454 50 82093 4.00 LEC  Wildlife Crime Warchol, G WEB ONLINE 25 18 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

Cl465 70 81493 4,00 LEC Problem Solving in CJ T 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. Mesloh, C JAMR 3311 35 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24

Hybrid R 9:00 a.m.  10:40 a.m. WEB  ONLINE 35 9 08-2624 12-14-24

C1470 50 | 82094 4.00 LEC | Liability Law in CJ Harrington, M WEB ONLINE 25 16 08-26-24  12-14-24

CJ485 01 81636 4.00 SEM gold_Case Homicide TR 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. | MacMaster, C JAMR 2309 0 8  08-26-24 12-14-24
eminar

Contact Instructor for
consent/selection
process.

CJ490 01 80098 2.00 | SEM  Professional Dev & TR 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Belles, L TFA 231 30 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Assessment
Must be taken in one of
your last 2 semesters.

50 81155 2.00 SEM | Professional Dev & Belles, L WEB ONLINE 40 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Assessment
Restricted to Global
Campus student only.
Must be taken in one of
your last 2 semesters.

CJ495 70 82095 4.00 LEC  ST:Police&DetDogsin | T 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Mesloh, C JAMR 3311 35 25 08-26-24 12-14-24

II:If/brid R 3:00 p.m. = 4:40 p.m. WEB ONLINE 35 25 08-26-24 12-14-24

CJ497 01 82353 2.00 | APP | Teaching/Research Heslip, D ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Apprentice

02 82354 3.00 APP  Teaching/Research MacMaster, C ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24  12-14-24
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Cl497 Apprentice
03 82355 4.00 APP  Teaching/Research Belles, L ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Apprentice
04 82356 4.00 APP  Teaching/Research Herrington, ] ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24  12-14-24
Apprentice
05 82357 4.00 APP | Teaching/Research Place, S ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Apprentice
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CLS100 01 80099 1.00 LEC | Obtaining A Blood M 5:00 p.m. | 5:50 p.m. Renaldi, M TSB 2904 54 28 08-28-24 | 09-30-24
Specimen
Meets 8/28/24 - 9/30/24 W 5:00 p.m. = 6:55 p.m.
02 80377 0.00 | LAB  Obtaining A Blood M 3:00 p.m.  4:55 p.m. Klumb, ] TSB 3508 18 13  08-28-24 | 09-30-24
Specimen
03 80100 0.00 LAB | Obtaining A Blood M 6:00 p.m.  7:55 p.m. Klumb, ] TSB 3508 18 6 08-28-24 09-30-24
Specimen
04 80101 0.00 LAB | Obtaining A Blood T 10:00 a.m.  11:55a.m. Klumb, ] TSB 3508 18 9 08-28-24 | 09-30-24
Specimen
CLS109 01 80102 1.00 | LEC  Intro To Diagnostic M 5:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. Renaldi, M TSB 2904 48 10  10-02-24 | 10-30-24
Sciences
Meets 10/2/24 - 10/30/24 =W 5:00 p.m. = 6:55 p.m.
02 80103 0.00 LAB | Intro To Diagnostic M 3:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Klumb, ] TSB 3508 16 4 10-02-24 | 10-30-24
Sciences
03 80378 0.00 | LAB  Intro To Diagnostic M 6:00 p.m.  7:50 p.m. Klumb, ] TSB 3508 16 4 | 10-02-24 10-30-24
Sciences
04 80597 0.00 | LAB  Intro To Diagnostic T 12:00 p.m. | 1:50 p.m.  Klumb, J TSB 3508 16 2 10-02-24 10-30-24
Sciences
CLS150 01 80104 4.00 PRA  Phlebotomy Practicum Renaldi, M ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Instructor permission
required.
CLS171 50 80972 4.00 LEC | Medical Terminology STAFF WEB ONLINE 30 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS190 01 80105 1.00 LEC | Microscopy & Lab M 5:00 p.m.  5:50 p.m. Matthys, E TSB 2904 48 15 11-04-24 12-14-24
Techniques
Meets 11/4/24 - 12114124 =W 5:00 p.m. = 6:55 p.m.
02 80106 0.00 LAB | Microscopy & Lab M 3:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Klumb, ] TSB 3508 16 7 11-04-24 12-14-24
Techniques
03 80107 0.00 LAB | Microscopy & Lab M 6:00 p.m.  7:50 p.m. Klumb, ] TSB 3508 16 4 11-04-24 | 12-14-24
Techniques
04 80379 0.00 LAB | Microscopy & Lab T 10:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Klumb, ] TSB 3508 16 4 11-04-24 | 12-14-24
Techniques
CLS202 01 80108 4.00 LEC | Clinical Chemistry MW 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. Renaldi, M TSB 2911 36 28 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
The Friday 1:00-2:40
meets on alternating F 1:00 p.m. | 2:40 p.m.
even weeks.
02 80109 0.00 LAB | Clinical Chemistry T 3:00 p.m. | 5:30 p.m. Renaldi, M TSB 3508 18 14  08-26-24 12-14-24
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CLS202 03 80110 0.00 LAB  Clinical Chemistry W 2:00 p.m. | 4:30 p.m. | Renaldi, M TSB 3508 18 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS204 01 80111 2.00 LEC | Clinical Microbiology T 8:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Matthys, E TSB 2905 36 29 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS214 01 80112 3.00 LEC | Diagnostic Microbiology R 8:00 a.m. = 9:50 a.m. Matthys, E TSB 2905 32 26 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80113 0.00 LAB | Diagnostic Microbiology R 10:00 a.m. 10:55 a.m. Matthys, E TSB 3508 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
F 8:00 a.m. | 9:55a.m.
03 80114 0.00 LAB | Diagnostic Microbiology R 11:00 a.m. 11:55a.m. Matthys, E TSB 3508 16 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
F 10:00 a.m. = 11:55 a.m.
CLS250T 01 81336 2.00 PRA  Clinical Practice Klumb, J ARR ARR 13 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS251 01 80115 3.00 PRA  Clinical Hematology Klumb, J ARR ARR 13 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
Practicum
CLS252 01 80116 4.00 PRA | Clin Chemistry Pract Klumb, J ARR ARR 13 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS253 01 80117 3.00 PRA | Blood Banking Practicum Klumb, J ARR ARR 13 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS254 01 80118 4.00 PRA | Clinical Microbio Pract Klumb, J ARR ARR 13 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS313 50 80690 1.00 LEC  Intro to Clinical Research Matthys, E WEB ONLINE 25 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS380 01 80119 7.00 | PRA  Histotechnique I Mann, P ARR ARR 5 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
CLS381 01 80120 7.00 PRA | Histotechnique II Mann, P ARR ARR 5 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
CLS382 01 80349 3.00 | PRA  Histotechnique III Mann, P ARR ARR 5 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS383 01 80350 8.00 PRA | Histochemistry/Pathology Mann, P ARR ARR 5 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS384 01 80351 5.00 PRA | Advanced Histology Mann, P ARR ARR 5 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS391 01 80121 1.00 | LAB  Laboratory Experience Renaldi, M ARR ARR 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80122 2.00 | LAB  Laboratory Experience STAFF ARR ARR 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80123 3.00 LAB  Laboratory Experience STAFF ARR ARR 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
CLS402 50 80506 3.00 LEC  Advanced Clinical Stunkard, M WEB ONLINE 25 19 08-26-24 12-14-24
Chemistry
CLS404 50 80507 3.00 LEC @ Advanced Clinical Mann, P WEB ONLINE 25 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
Microbiology
CLS410 50 80843 1.00 LEC | Intro to Clinical Renaldi, M WEB ONLINE 25 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
Management
CLS412 50 81764 3.00 LEC | Clinical Biochemistry Jennings, M WEB ONLINE 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
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CLS414 50 82096 3.00 LEC | Adv. Clinical Microbiology Mann, P WEB ONLINE 10 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
I

CLS420 50 80990 1.00 LEC | Clinical Educational Matthys, E WEB ONLINE 15 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Practices

CLS436 50 80450 4.00 LEC | Medical Genetics Mann, P WEB ONLINE 25 14 08-26-24 12-14-24

CLS440 01 80643 8.00 PRA | Advanced Clinical Mann, P ARR ARR 2 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Bacteriology

CLS441 01 80644 2.00 PRA | Advanced Clinical Mann, P ARR ARR 2 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Mycology

CLS442 01 80645 2.00 PRA | Advanced Clinical Mann, P ARR ARR 2 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Parasitology

CLS443 01 80646 2.00 | PRA  Adv Clinical Mann, P ARR ARR 2 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Mycobact/Virology

CLS451 01 80124 3.00 PRA | Adv Clinical Hematology Renaldi, M ARR ARR 8 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Prac

CLS452 01 80125 3.00 PRA | Adv Clinical Chem Renaldi, M ARR ARR 8 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Practicum

CLS453 01 80126 4.00 PRA | Adv Clin Renaldi, M ARR ARR 8 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Immunohematology

50 81435 4.00 PRA | Adv Clin Renaldi, M WEB ONLINE 1 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

Immunohematology

Restricted to Global
Campus students.

CLS454 01 80127 4.00 | PRA  Adv Clin Microbiology Renaldi, M ARR ARR 8 2 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Pract

50 81434 4.00 | PRA  Adv Clin Microbiology Renaldi, M WEB ONLINE 1 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Pract

Restricted to Global
Campus students.

CLS489 50 81311 2.00 LEC | ASCP Certification Exam Renaldi, M WEB ONLINE 10 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Prep

CLS520 50 80722 3.00 LEC  Princ/Clinical Molecular Mann, P WEB ONLINE 25 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Diag

CLS536 50 81494 4.00 LEC  Clinical Genetics Mann, P WEB ONLINE 5 0 08-26-24 12-14-24

CLS563 50 81156 3.00 LEC | Res Dsgn/Methods/Sci Jennings, M WEB ONLINE 25 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Writing
CLS570 50 80762 4.00 LEC @ Method Jennings, M WEB ONLINE 25 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Verification/Validation
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CN107 01 80136 3.00 LEC | Construct Documents MW 12:00 p.m.  12:50 p.m. Conlin, J JACOB 406 24 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81442 3.00 LEC | Construct Documents MW 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Blanck, H JACOB 202 24 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81441 0.00 | LAB  Construct Documents R 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Engstrom, A JACOB 202 12 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80831 0.00 LAB | Construct Documents R 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Engstrom, A JACOB 202 12 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80138 0.00 | LAB  Construct Documents R 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Engstrom, A JACOB 202 12 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 80137 0.00 LAB | Construct Documents R 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Engstrom, A JACOB 202 12 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
CN110 01 80608 2.00 LEC | Construction Processes T 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Havel, K JACOB 204 36 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 80788 0.00 LAB | Construction Processes T 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Havel, K JACOB 417 12 4  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
03 80770 0.00 LAB  Construction Processes T 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Havel, K JACOB 417 12 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80609 0.00 LAB | Construction Processes T 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Havel, K JACOB 417 12 4  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
CN152 01 81649 2.00 | LEC  Codes & Inspection MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m.  Engstrom, A JACOB 200 24 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82097 2.00 LEC  Codes & Inspection MW 11:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. Engstrom, A JACOB 200 24 16 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 81650 2.00 LEC  Codes & Inspection Engstrom, A WEB ONLINE 10 5 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester. Restricted to
Global Campus
students.
CN152M 01 81651 1.00 | LEC = MI Residential Building F 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Engstrom, A JACOB 200 24 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
Codes
CN251 50 81337 3.00 LEC  Constr Field Oper Conlin, J WEB ONLINE 10 6 10-14-24 12-14-24
Restricted to Global
Campus students.
Offered second half of
the semester.
CN254 01 80610 3.00 LEC | Const Surv & Layout MW 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. Andary, M JACOB 202 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
02 81444 3.00 LEC | Const Surv & Layout MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Andary, M JACOB 202 24 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
03 81157 0.00 LAB  Const Surv & Layout R 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. | Andary, M JACOB 415 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
04 80611 0.00 LAB | Const Surv & Layout R 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Andary, M JACOB 415 12 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80612 0.00 LAB  Const Surv & Layout R 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | Andary, M JACOB 415 12 11  08-26-24  12-14-24
06 80862 0.00 LAB | Const Surv & Layout R 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. | Andary, M JACOB 415 12 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
CN272 01 81645 3.00  LEC  Construction Design MW 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. | Blanck, H JACOB 204 24 22 08-26-24 12-14-24
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CN272 02 82098 3.00 LEC  Construction Design MW 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. Blanck, H JACOB 204 24 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81647 0.00 | LAB  Construction Design T 10:00 a.m. = 11:40 a.m. | Blanck, H JACOB 411 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
04 81646 0.00 | LAB  Construction Design T 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Blanck, H JACOB 411 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
05 82101 0.00 LAB | Construction Design T 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. | Blanck, H JACOB 411 0 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 82099 0.00 | LAB  Construction Design R 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Havel, K JACOB 411 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
07 82100 0.00 | LAB  Construction Design R 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Havel, K JACOB 411 12 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
50 81648 3.00 LLB | Construction Design Blanck, H WEB ONLINE 10 3 10-14-24 12-14-24
Combined lecture and
lab. Restricted to Global
Campus students.
Offered second half of
the semester.
CN278 01 80613 3.00 LEC | MEP Systems MW 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Lucas, E JACOB 202 18 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82102 3.00  LEC = MEP Systems MW 11:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. Lucas, E JACOB 202 18 17  08-26-24  12-14-24
03 82103 0.00 LAB  MEP Systems T 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Lucas, E JACOB 202 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80614 0.00 | LAB = MEP Systems T 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Lucas, E JACOB 202 12 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
05 80615 0.00 LAB  MEP Systems T 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Lucas, E JACOB 202 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
06 80863 0.00 | LAB = MEP Systems T 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Lucas, E JACOB 202 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
CN283 01 81495 3.00 LEC @ Construction Estimating MWF 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Andary, M JACOB 200 24 17  08-26-24  12-14-24
CN289 01 81158 0.00 SEM | Grad. Asment for Building Andary, M ARR ARR 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Tech Blanck, H ARR ARR 10 0 082624 12-14-24
Conlin, J ARR ARR 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Engstrom, A ARR ARR 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Havel, K ARR ARR 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Lucas, E ARR ARR 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
CN353 01 81022 3.00 LEC | Soils Foundations & MWF 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. Engstrom, A JACOB 200 19 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
Structures
CN357 01 80139 3.00 LEC | Legal Aspects Constr MWF 12:00 p.m. | 12:50 p.m. Lucas, E JACOB 204 19 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
50 81339 3.00 LEC  Legal Aspects Constr Oberdorfer, L WEB ONLINE 10 4 | 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester. Restricted to
Global Campus
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CN357 students only.
CN369 01 80719 3.00 LEC  Construction Econ & MWF 10:00 a.m. | 10:50 a.m. Conlin, ] JACOB 200 19 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
Practices
CN445 01 81159 3.00 LEC  Property Development W 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Conlin, ] JACOB 200 16 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
CN450 01 80140 3.00 LEC | Project Control MWF 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Conlin, ] JACOB 205 16 14  08-26-24 12-14-24
50 81600 3.00 | LEC Project Control Blanck, H WEB ONLINE 10 7 | 10-14-24 12-14-24

Restricted to Global
Campus Students only.
Offered second half of
the semester.

CN455 01 81160 3.00 LEC  Construction Safety M 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Andary, M JACOB 200 16 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
CN459 01 80466 3.00 LEC @ Constr Management T 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Andary, M JACOB 300 36 35 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. | Blanck, H JACOB 300 36 35 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Lucas, E JACOB 300 36 35 08-26-24 12-14-24
60 82448 3.00 LEC | Constr Management T 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Andary, M WEB ONLINE 0 1 08-26-24  12-14-24
Ees"i"ted to Global T 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Blanck, H WEB ONLINE 0 1 082624 12-14-24
ampus Students only.
T 6:00 p.m.  8:30 p.m. Lucas, E WEB ONLINE 0 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
CN489 01 80980 0.00 EXM | Grad Assessment for CN Andary, M ARR ARR 10 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
Majors Blanck, H ARR ARR 10 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
Conlin, J ARR ARR 10 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
Engstrom, A ARR ARR 10 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
Havel, K ARR ARR 10 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
Lucas, E ARR ARR 10 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
CN498 01 82419 4.00 DIR  DS: Adv Const Survey Andary, M ARR ARR 0 2 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Practice
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CO110 50 82326 4.00 LEC | Cannabis Growing Lee, S WEB ONLINE 30 5 08-26-24 10-12-24
Operations
Offered first half of the
semester.
CO111 50 81316 4.00 LEC @ Cannabis Fundamentals Lee, S WEB ONLINE 30 12 08-26-24  10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester.
51 81703 4.00 LEC | Cannabis Fundamentals Lee, S WEB ONLINE 0 0 10-14-24 12-14-24

Offered second half of
the semester.

C0210 50 82327 4.00 LEC  Cannabis Prod. Dev. & Lee, S WEB ONLINE 30 2 10-14-24 12-14-24
Man
Offered second half of
the semester.

C0211 50 81809 2.00 LEC | Federal Dispensary Brumm, M WEB ONLINE 30 4  08-26-24 | 10-12-24
Regulations
Offered first half of the
semester.

C0212 50 81810 2.00 LEC | State Dispensary Brumm, M WEB ONLINE 30 4 | 10-14-24 12-14-24
Regulations
Offered second half of
the semester.
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COM100 01 82255 4.00 LEC  Public Address MTWR 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. | Ewalt, J TFA 232 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective

communication (effc)
general education
requirement.

02 82254 4.00 | LEC  Public Address MW 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. Budesky, R TFA 312 20 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement.

03 82256 4.00 LEC | Public Address W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. STAFF TFA 314 20 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement.

COM110 01 82257 4.00 LEC | Interpersonal TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Budesky, R TFA 310 25 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
Communication
Applies toward the
integrative thinking
(intt) general education
requirement.

50 82258 4.00 LEC  Interpersonal Potter, S WEB ONLINE 25 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Communication
Applies toward the
integrative thinking
(intt) general education
requirement.

COM200 01 82292 4.00 LEC | Argumentation TR 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. Potter, S MCLIN 124 25 17 08-26-24 12-14-24

COM250 01 82252 4.00 LEC  Research Mthds & MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Budesky, R TFA 232 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Careers - Com

COM320 01 82259 4.00 LEC | New Media Literacy TR 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Shevy, M TFA 312 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24

COM401 01 82253 4.00 LEC  Persuasion MW 11:00 a.m.  12:40 p.m. Ewalt, J TFA 312 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24

COM421 01 82260 4.00 LEC  Organizational TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Potter, S TFA 234 20 4 08-26-24 12-14-24

Communication

COM480 01 82261 2.00 SEM ' Communication Capstone F 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Potter, S TFA 318 10 2 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Requires concurrent
registration for
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COM492 01 82400 4.00 INT  Int: Comm & Media Potter, S ARR ARR 0
Studies Dept

[ay

08-26-24 12-14-24
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COSs111 01 80331 4.00 LEC | Fundamentals Of TR 1:30 p.m.  3:25 p.m. Hudson, D NC 1208 0 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Cosmetology I
COS112 01 80332 4.00 LEC | Fundamentals Of MW 1:30 p.m.  3:25 p.m. | Jordan, K NC 1208 0 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Cosmetology II
COS113 01 80333 8.00 LAB | Fund Application Of Phys = MTWR 8:00 a.m. | 12:25 p.m. Hudson, D NC 1205F 0 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
serv MTWR 8:00 a.m. 12:25 p.m. Jordan, K NC 1205F 0 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
C0Ss131 01 80334 4.00 LEC | Advanced CosmetologyI = TR 8:00 a.m. | 9:55a.m. STAFF NC 1208 20 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
C0S132 01 80335 4.00 LEC | Advanced Cosmetology II = MW 8:00 a.m. | 9:55a.m. STAFF NC 1208 20 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
COS133 01 80336 8.00 LAB  Advanced Appl-Phys MTWR | 10:00 a.m.  3:25 p.m. | STAFF NC 1205 20 15 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Services
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CS101 01 80544 4.00 LEC = Web Site Construction MWRF 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. | Haskell, ] JAMR 2317 35 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80362 4.00 LEC = Web Site Construction MWRF  11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Haskell, J JAMR 3313 35 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80999 4.00 LEC = Web Site Construction MWRF 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. STAFF JAMR 3309 35 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80657 4.00 LEC | Web Site Construction MWRF 3:00 p.m. = 3:50 p.m. Haskell, J JAMR 3311 35 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
CS120 01 82104 4.00 LEC = Computer Science I MWRF 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m.  Sarkela, J JAMR 3311 35 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81340 4.00 LEC = Computer Science I MWRF  10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Kowalczyk, M JAMR 3311 35 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
03 80141 4.00 LEC | Computer Science I MWRF  11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Kowalczyk, M JAMR 2315 35 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
CS122 01 80533 4.00 LEC | Computer Science II MWRF  10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Sarkela, J JAMR 2317 35 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
CS201 01 80142 3.00 LEC | Programming In C++ MWF 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Appleton, R JAMR 1318 42 40 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
CS202 01 82105 4.00 LEC  Python MWRF 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. | Appleton, R JAMR 3311 35 31 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
CS322 01 80532 4.00 LEC  Prin Of Programming MWRF | 11:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. Sarkela, ] JAMR 2311 35 15 08-26-24  12-14-24
Languages
CS330 01 81411 4.00 LEC | Micro Architecture MWF 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Tireman, W TSB 2506 16 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81412 0.00 LAB  Micro Architecture T 12:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Tireman, W TSB 2508 16 14 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
CS344 01 81496 4.00 LEC | iOS /iPhone MWRF 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Poe, A JAMR 3311 35 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Programming
CS426 01 80381 4.00 LEC  Operating Systems MWRF 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Appleton, R JAMR 3311 35 21 08-26-24 12-14-24
CS480 01 80777 4.00 LEC | Senior Proj-Computer STAFF ARR ARR 35 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
Science
CS495 01 81498 4.00 LEC | ST: Software Engineering = MWRF 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Kowalczyk, M JAMR 2317 25 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
CS500 01 82106 1.00 | SEM  Seminar in Computer F 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Poe, A JAMR 3319 10 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Science
CS510 01 82107 3.00 LEC @ Advanced Algorithm Poe, A 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Design
CS550 01 82108 4.00 | LEC Erinciples of Programming MW 11:00 a.m. | 12:40 p.m. | Poe, A JAMR 3311 35 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
ang
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DAN130 01 81161 4.00 LEC  The Dance Experience MW 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Johnson, K MCLIN 1250 25 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
DAN201 01 80897 2.00  LAB  BalletI MTWR 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Johnson, K MCLIN 117 15 6 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester.
DAN202 01 82109 2.00 | LAB = Contemporary I TR 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. Johnson, K MCLIN 125Q 20 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
DAN203 01 81051 2.00 | LAB  JazzlI MTWR 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Grundstrom, ] MCLIN 117 15 3 10-14-24 12-14-24

Offered second half of
the semester.

DAN204 01 81341 1.00  LAB TaplI TR 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Ludwig, K MCLIN 117 15 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
DAN295 01 82299 1.00 LAB | Special Topics: Co/Lab F 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. Johnson, K MCLIN 125Q 15 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Company
Admitted by
instructor/audition.
DAN306 01 80991 1.00 PRA | Dance Practicum: Co/Lab Johnson, K ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81162 1.00 PRA | Dance Practicum: Cabaret Ludwig, K ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81342 1.00 PRA | Practicum: Holiday Johnson, K ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Spectacular
DAN312 01 82304 1.00 | LAB  Tap III MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Ludwig, K MCLIN 125Q 15 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
DAN401 01 81343 2.00 LAB | Ballet III MTWR 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Johnson, K MCLIN 125Q 15 9 | 10-14-24 12-14-24

Offered second half of
the semester.

DAN403 01 81344 2.00 LAB JazzIII TR 10:00 a.m. ' 11:40 a.m. = Grundstrom, J MCLIN 125Q 15 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
DAN480 01 82110 1.00 PRA  Dance Capstone F 12:00 p.m. ' 12:50 p.m. | Johnson, K MCLIN 125Q 4 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
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DATA109 01 81424 4.00 LEC  Introduction to Statistics = MTWR 8:00 a.m. = 8:50 a.m. Annelin, S JAMR 3317 35 32 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81421 4.00 LEC  Introduction to Statistics = MTWR 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. | Zhang, R JAMR 3100 35 30 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81420 4.00 LEC | Introduction to Statistics MTWR  10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | Zhang, R JAMR 1311 35 31 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 81423 4.00 LEC | Introduction to Statistics MWRF  12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. | Zhang, Q JAMR 3309 35 27 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 81422 4.00 LEC  Introduction to Statistics MTWR 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Korf, S JAMR 3103 35 33 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 81425 4.00 LEC | Introduction to Statistics Zhang, Q WEB ONLINE 35 35 08-26-24 12-14-24
DATA309 01 81504 4.00 LEC | Data Visualization & TR 2:00 p.m. = 3:40 p.m. Thompson, ] JAMR 2319 35 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
Program R
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DD100 01 80143 4.00 LEC  Tech Draft/Intro Cad F 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Routhier, J JACOB 300 40 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80144 0.00 | LAB  Tech Draft/Intro Cad W 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Routhier, ] JACOB 100 20 11  08-26-24  12-14-24
03 80730 0.00 LAB  Tech Draft/Intro Cad R 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Routhier, J JACOB 100 20 4 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80145 0.00 DIS Tech Draft/Intro Cad M 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Routhier, ] JACOB 100 20 10 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80839 0.00 DIS  Tech Draft/Intro Cad M 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. Routhier, J JACOB 100 20 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
DD202 01 80545 4.00 LEC | Product Development & F 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Routhier, J JACOB 300 40 31 08-26-24 12-14-24
Design
02 81163 0.00 LAB Product Development & w 10:00 a.m. = 11:40 a.m. | Routhier, ] JACOB 100 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
Design
03 81164 0.00 LAB Product Development & R 10:00 a.m. = 11:40 a.m. | Routhier, ] JACOB 100 20 11 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Design
04 80832 0.00 DIS  Product Development & M 10:00 a.m. = 10:50 a.m. | Routhier, ] JACOB 100 20 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
Design
05 80546 0.00 DIS  Product Development & M 11:00 a.m.  11:50 a.m. | Routhier, ] JACOB 100 20 11  08-26-24  12-14-24
Design
DD295 01 82309 2.00 LLB | Sp Topics: Technical W 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. | Routhier, ] JACOB 100 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
Sketching M 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. 200 16 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
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DFST101 01 81274 4.00 LEC  American Sign Language = MW 11:00 a.m. = 12:40 p.m. = Williams, L WHIT 124 22 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
1
02 81275 4.00 LEC  American Sign Language | MW 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. | Williams, L WHIT 124 25 15 08-26-24  12-14-24
1
03 82112 4.00 LEC  American Sign Language | MW 5:00 p.m.  6:40 p.m. Estelle, R HRDN 108 22 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
1
DFST102 01 81276 4.00 LEC = American Sign Language | TR 5:00 p.m.  6:40 p.m. Estelle, R HRDN 108 20 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
2
DFST202 50 82393 2.00 DIR | American Sign Language Williams, L WEB ONLINE 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
4
DFST335 50 82113 2.00 LEC  Storytelling:Recptve & Williams, L WEB ONLINE 20 14 10-14-24 12-14-24
Exprsve

Offered second half of
the semester.
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EC101 01 80490 4.00 | LEC  Introduction to Economics MTWR 3:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. | Hsieh, H MCLIN 134 50 15 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

02 80146 4,00 LEC  Introduction to Economics MTWR 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Hsieh, H MCLIN 134 50 4  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

50 80401 4,00 LEC  Introduction to Economics Prychitko, D WEB ONLINE 40 23 08-26-24 12-14-24
EC 101 (50) is a web-
based course. Laptop
computer and web
access are required.
Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

EC140 01 80993 4.00 LEC @ Consumer Economics MTWR 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. Kill, D MCLIN 134 50 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
quantitative reasoning
and analysis(quar)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the mathematic
competency university
requirement (math).

02 81165 4.00 LEC  Consumer Economics MwW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Wright, P JAMR 1318 50 22 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
quantitative reasoning
and analysis(quar)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the mathematic
competency university
requirement (math).

50 81166 4.00 LEC  Consumer Economics O'Brien, L WEB ONLINE 40 36 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
quantitative reasoning
and analysis(quar)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the mathematic

Apr 23, 2024 -54 - 3:08:36 PM



Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EC140 competency university
requirement (math).
EC201 01 80147 4,00 LEC | Microeconomic Princ MTWR | 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. @ Eyzaguirre, H HRDN 108 50 16 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80978 4.00 LEC | Microeconomic Princ MTWR 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Ingber, ] MCLIN 106 50 35 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
50 80448 4,00 LEC | Microeconomic Princ Eyzaguirre, H WEB ONLINE 50 16 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

EC 201 (50) is a web-
based course. Laptop
computer and web
access are required.

EC202 01 80781 4,00 LEC | Macroeconomic Princ MTWR | 10:00 a.m. | 10:50 a.m. Ingber, ] MCLIN 134 50 17 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
scientific inquiry (scii)
general education
requirement.

02 81505 4.00 LEC  Macroeconomic Princ MTWR  11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Ingber, ] MCLIN 134 50 15 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
scientific inquiry (scii)
general education
requirement.

50 80148 4.00 LEC  Macroeconomic Princ McDonnell, G WEB ONLINE 50 41 08-26-24 12-14-24
EC 202 (50) is a web-
based course. Laptop
computer and web
access are required.
Applies toward the
scientific inquiry (scii)
general education
requirement.

EC401 01 80149 4,00 LEC @ Intermediate MTWR | 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | Prychitko, D GRIES 325 30 22  08-26-24 12-14-24
Microeconomics

EC405 01 82114 4.00 LEC | Economics of Public MTWR 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Eyzaguirre, H MCLIN 124 30 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
Choice
EC425 01 82115 4.00 LEC | International Economics MTWR  12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Hsieh, H JAMR 1322 30 19 08-26-24  12-14-24
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ED201 01 80150 2.00 | LEC | Intro To Education TR 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Lafrinere, K WHIT COMMNS 35 31 08-26-24 | 10-12-24
Eligible students in this
section should register | TR 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Lubig, O WHIT COMMNS 35 31 08-26-24 | 10-12-24
for ED 301. Offered first
half of the semester. TR 8:00 a.m. | 9:40 a.m. Vanenkevort, ] WHIT COMMNS 35 31 08-26-24 | 10-12-24
ED230 01 80151 4.00 LEC @ Teach/Learn Elementary MW 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m.  Bohjanen, S WHIT 127 30 13 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Classrm

NOTE: In addition to
lectures, ED 230
requires 30 fieldwork
hours, including one all-
day field trip. This
course will move to a
local school during the
semester.

ED231 01 80152 4.00 LEC @ Teach/Learn Secondary MW 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. | Bohjanen, S WHIT 127 30 30 08-26-24 12-14-24
Classrm
NOTE: The course will
move to Bothwell
during the semester.
Additional 30 hours for
field experience

required.
ED295 50 82365 2.00 FLD | ST: Child Dev Bohjanen, S WEB ONLINE 0 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Accreditation 1B Vigants, K WEB  ONLINE 0 0 082624 12-14-24
60 82348 4.00 LEC  ST: Child Dev Bohjanen, S WEB ONLINE 0 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Accreditation 2 . . 10 10
Hybrid online with T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 09-10-24  09-10-24
required synchronous T 6:15 p.m.  8:00 p.m. 09-24-24 09-24-24
online sessions 6:15 - . .
8:00 pm EDT: T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 10-08-24 10-08-24
September 10 and 24; T 6:15 p.m.  8:00 p.m. 10-22-24 10-22-24
October 8 and 22;
November 19; T 6:15p.m. 8:00 p.m. 11-19-24 | 11-19-24
December 10 T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 12-10-24  12-10-24
Vigants, K WEB ONLINE 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 09-10-24  09-10-24
T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 09-24-24 09-24-24
T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 10-08-24 10-08-24
T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 10-22-24  10-22-24
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ED295 60 82348 4.00 LEC  ST: Child Dev T 6:15 p.m.  8:00 p.m. Vigants, K WEB ONLINE 0 0 11-19-24 11-19-24

Accreditation 2

Hybrid online with

required synchronous

online sessions 6:15 -

8:00 pm EDT: T 6:15 p.m. | 8:00 p.m. 12-10-24 12-10-24
September 10 and 24;

October 8 and 22;

November 19;

December 10

61 82349 3.00 LEC ST: Child Dev Bohjanen, S WEB ONLINE 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Accreditation 1A

. . . T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 08-27-24  08-27-24
Hybrid online with
required synchronous T 6:15 p.m.  8:00 p.m. 09-03-24  09-03-24
online sessions 6:15 - . .
8:00 pm EDT: August T 6:15 p.m.  8:00 p.m. 09-17-24  09-17-24
27; September 3 and 17; | T 6:15 p.m. = 8:00 p.m. 10-01-24 10-01-24
October 1, 15,
November 12, T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 10-15-24  10-15-24
December 3 T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 11-12-24  11-12-24
T 6:15 p.m. | 8:00 p.m. 12-03-24 | 12-03-24
Vigants, K WEB ONLINE 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 6:15p.m.  8:00 p.m. 08-27-24  08-27-24
T 6:15p.m. 8:00 p.m. 09-03-24 09-03-24
T 6:15 p.m.  8:00 p.m. 09-17-24  09-17-24
T 6:15 p.m.  8:00 p.m. 10-01-24 10-01-24
T 6:15 p.m. = 8:00 p.m. 10-15-24  10-15-24
T 6:15 p.m. = 8:00 p.m. 11-12-24 | 11-12-24
T 6:15 p.m.  8:00 p.m. 12-03-24  12-03-24
ED301 01 80153 2.00 LEC  Dimensions Amer Ed TR 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Lafrinere, K WHIT COMMNS 35 35 10-14-24 12-14-24
Eligible students in this
section should register | TR 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m.  Lubig, O WHIT COMMNS 35 35 10-14-24 12-14-24
for ED 201. Offered
second half of the TR 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Vanenkevort, ] WHIT  COMMNS 35 35 10-14-24 12-14-24
semester.
ED306 01 80154 3.00 LEC  Children Literature W 1:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. White, K WHIT 130 24 24 08-26-24 12-14-24

NOTE: ED 306, ED 311,
ED 316, ED 361-01, ED
483-01 are to be taken
concurrently.
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ED307 01 80493 2.00 | LEC | Integrating Arts In Elem R 9:00 a.m.  10:40 a.m. Grace-Williams, M WHIT 127 24 17 08-26-24  12-14-24
Curr

NOTE: ED 307 and
section (01) of ED 310,
ED 312, ED 318, and ED
353 are to be taken
concurrently.

ED310 01 81346 3.00 LEC | Soc Stud Meth & Mat M 8:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. Anderson, D WHIT 130 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
Elem Tchr
ED 310 and section (01)
of ED 307, ED 312, ED
318, and ED 353 are to
be taken concurrently.

ED311 01 80156 3.00 LEC | Lang Arts Meth & Mat MW 8:50 a.m. | 10:09 a.m. | Grace-Williams, M TSB 3616 20 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
Elem Tchr
NOTE: This section of
ED 311 and section (01)
of ED 316, ED 306, ED
361, and ED 483 are to
be taken concurrently.

02 82300 3.00 LEC Lang Arts Meth & Mat TR 8:50 a.m. 10:09 a.m. White, K WHIT 122 16 14 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Elem Tchr
ED312 01 81347 3.00 LEC Science Meth/Mat Elem M 11:00 a.m. 1:40 p.m. STAFF TSB 3615 12 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Teacher

ED 312 and section (01)
of ED 307, ED 310, ED
318, and ED 353 are to
be taken concurrently.

ED316 01 80157 3.00 LEC | Elem Reading Instruct 1 MW 10:10 a.m. 11:30 a.m. Grace-Williams, M TSB 3616 20 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
NOTE: This section of
ED 316 and section (01)
of ED 306, ED 311, ED
361, and ED 483 are to
be taken concurrently.

02 82310 3.00 LEC Elem Reading Instruct 1 TR 10:10 a.m. | 11:30 a.m. = White, K 20 15 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
This section of ED 316
should be taken
concurrently with ED
311-02.

ED318 01 80761 3.00 LAB | Elem Reading Instruct 2 R 1:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Grace-Williams, M TSB 2806 12 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
NOTE: This section of
ED 318 and section (01)
of ED 307, ED 310, ED
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ED318 312, and ED 353 are to
be taken concurrently.
02 81348 3.00 LAB  Elem Reading Instruct 2 w 12:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Grace-Williams, M TSB 2806 12 6 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
ED319 01 80158 3.00 LEC  Tchg Rdg Sec Tchr TR 8:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. | Vanenkevort, ] WHIT 130 17 17  08-26-24  10-12-24

ED 319 pre-req:
Admission to Methods.
Students must take ED
380-01 concurrently.
Offered first half of the
semester.

02 81324 3.00 LEC | Tchg Rdg Sec Tchr TR 12:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Vanenkevort, J WHIT 130 17 10 | 08-26-24 10-12-24
ED 319 pre-req:
Admission to Methods.
Students must take ED
380-02 concurrently.
Offered first half of the
semester.

ED353 01 80815 3.00  LEC = Meth & Mat Teach Ele T 1:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Kennedy, L TSB 3616 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
Schl Math
NOTE: This section of
ED353 and section (01)
of ED307, ED310,
ED312, ED318 are to be
taken concurrently.

02 81349 3.00 LEC  Meth & Mat Teach Ele T 1:00 p.m. = 3:40 p.m. | Bancroft, B TSB 3617 12 12 08-26-24 12-14-24

Schl Math
ED360 01 80159 4.00 LEC  Orien To Spec Ed TR 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. | Reissner, L WHIT 127 20 8 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
ED361 01 80160 2.00 | LEC  Spec Ed & Genl M 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. Reissner, L WHIT 127 18 18 08-26-24 12-14-24

Classroom Tchr

Open to El and Sec
students. El Ed
students: ED 361 and
Block 1 (section 01 or
02) of ED 306, 311, 316,
and 483 are to be taken
concurrently.

02 81754 2.00 LEC  Spec Ed & Genl T 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. STAFF WHIT 130 18 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
Classroom Tchr

ED380 01 80718 2.00 | PRA  Practicum / Secondary TR 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. STAFF WHIT 130 17 17 10-14-24  12-14-24
Schools
ED 380 pre-req:
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ED380 Admission to Methods.

Students must take ED
319-01 concurrently.
Offered second half of
the semester.

02 81325 2.00 PRA | Practicum / Secondary TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. STAFF WHIT 130 17 10 | 10-14-24 12-14-24
Schools
ED 380 pre-req:
Admission to Methods.
Students must take ED
319-02 concurrently.
Offered second half of
the semester.

ED400 01 80161 4.00 LEC  Intro to Cognitive T 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Thorpe, K WHIT 130 15 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
Impairment
ED404 01 82271 2.00 | LEC  Assistive Tech Stud W 11:00 a.m.  12:40 p.m. Reissner, L WHIT 130 30 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
W/Disabil
ED407 01 80420 4.00 LEC  Intro Emotional TR 11:00 a.m.  12:40 p.m. Reissner, L WHIT 127 15 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
Impairment
ED412 01 80816 1.00 LEC | Nonviolent Crisis FS 9:00 a.m. | 4:15 p.m. | Reissner, L ARR ARR 30 23 09-27-24 09-28-24
Intervention
ED420 01 80670 11.00 | INT  Teaching Elem School Kennedy, L ARR ARR 50 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
ED423A 01 80671 5.00 | INT  Tchg In Elem School Kennedy, L ARR ARR 20 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
ED423B 01 80672 6.00 INT | Tchg Students w/ Cog Kennedy, L ARR ARR 20 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Impairmnt
ED423C 01 80673 6.00 INT | Teaching K-12 Emotional Kennedy, L ARR ARR 20 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Impair
ED423D 01 80674 5.00 | INT  Tchg In Secondary School Kennedy, L ARR ARR 20 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
ED430 01 80675 11.00 | INT  Tchg In Sec School Kennedy, L ARR ARR 60 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
ED440 01 80676 3.00 INT | Student Teaching Kennedy, L ARR ARR 30 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80677 4.00 INT | Student Teaching Kennedy, L ARR ARR 30 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80678 5.00 INT  Student Teaching Kennedy, L ARR ARR 30 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80679 6.00 INT  Student Teaching Kennedy, L ARR ARR 30 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
ED450 80 80417 1.00 | SEM  Seminar In Teaching: F 9:00 a.m.  12:30 p.m. Kennedy, L ARR ARR 40 21  12-13-24 12-13-24
Elem WEB ONLINE =~ 40 21 08-26-24 12-14-24
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ED450 80 80417 1.00 SEM  This section shouldbe M 12:00 p.m.  3:00 p.m. Kennedy, L WEB ONLINE 40 21 09-09-24 | 09-09-24
taken by elementary
student teachers. M 12:00 p.m. 3:00 p.m. 10-07-24 10-07-24
Hybrid. Meets on-
campus Friday 12/13. M 12:00 p.m. | 3:00 p.m. 11-04-24 11-04-24
81 80927 1.00 | SEM  Seminar In Teaching: Sec | F 12:00 p.m. | 3:00 p.m. ' Kennedy, L ARR ARR 40 22  12-13-24 12-13-24
This section should be WEB ONLINE =~ 40 22 08-26-24 12-14-24
taken by secondary
student teachers. F 9:00 a.m.  12:30 p.m. 09-06-24  09-06-24
Hybrid. Meets on-
campus Friday 12/13. F 12:00 p.m. | 3:00 p.m. 10-04-24 | 10-04-24
F 12:00 p.m.  3:00 p.m. 11-01-24 11-01-24
ED462 50 82116 3.00 LEC  Literature For Young Edge, C WEB ONLINE 18 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Adults
ED462R 50 82117 1.00 RES | Lit for Young Adults- Edge, C WEB ONLINE 18 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Research
Taken with ED 462.
ED483 01 80162 2.00 | LEC  Educational Media & M 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Eyzaguirre, M TSB 2702 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Technology
02 80495 2.00 | LEC  Educational Media & R 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Eyzaguirre, M TSB 2702 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Technology
ED500 50 80503 3.00 LEC @ Educational Research Holder, K WEB ONLINE 18 18 08-26-24  12-14-24
ED505 50 81350 2.00 | LEC = Measurement & Eval Holder, K WEB ONLINE 18 13 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester.
ED506 50 80437 3.00 LEC | Cultural Foundations I Anderson, D WEB ONLINE 18 51 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester.
ED511 50 82118 2.00 LEC | Trends Tchg Lang Art Edge, C WEB ONLINE 18 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
ED523 50 82119 3.00 LEC | Measuring & Evaluatn STAFF WEB ONLINE 18 7 10-14-24 12-14-24
Training
Offered second half of
the semester.
ED530 50 80505 3.00 LEC | Intro Educational Bergh, B WEB ONLINE 18 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
Leadership
ED533 50 81067 2.00 | LEC  Schl & Comm Relation Bergh, B WEB ONLINE 18 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
ED541B 50 81068 3.00 LEC | Supervision Of Instruction Bergh, B WEB ONLINE 24 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
ED551 50 81285 3.00 LEC | Child Dev/Learning: B-K Basse, C WEB ONLINE 30 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
ED553 50 81286 3.00 LEC @ PS/K Content/Pedagogy Basse, C WEB ONLINE 18 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
ED554 50 82120 3.00 LEC | Inclusive Env. B-K Carey, L WEB ONLINE 18 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
ED556 50 82121 3.00 LEC | Assessment in EC Env. Basse, C WEB ONLINE 18 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
ED557 50 82378 6.00 INT | Int&Sem-2 early Godfrey-Williams, S WEB ONLINE 0 1| 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
childhood set
51 82382 6.00 INT | Int&Sem-2 early Graves, C WEB ONLINE 0 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
childhood set
52 82384 6.00 INT | Int&Sem-2 early Prichard, O WEB ONLINE 0 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
childhood set
ED560 50 80715 3.00 LEC | Issues & Trends in Special Cameron-Standerford, A | WEB ONLINE 18 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
Ed
ED562 50 80436 3.00 LEC  Intro to Learning Cameron-Standerford, A | WEB ONLINE 18 18 08-26-24  12-14-24
Disabilities
51 82350 3.00 LEC  Intro to Learning Cameron-Standerford, A | WEB ONLINE 18 18 08-26-24  12-14-24
Disabilities
ED567 50 80734 3.00 LEC | Tchng Math Methods for Cameron-Standerford, A | WEB ONLINE 18 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
LD
ED568A 50 82390 3.00 INT | Internship/Teachng Cameron-Standerford, A WEB ONLINE 0 11  08-26-24  12-14-24
Students/LD
ED569A 50 82122 1.00 | SEM = Sem/Supervsed Pract/LD Cameron-Standerford, A WEB ONLINE 18 11 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Endorse
ED570 50 80974 4.00 LEC | Found Of Reading Edge, C WEB ONLINE 18 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
Instruction
ED571 50 82123 4.00 LEC | Diag Treat Rdg STAFF WEB ONLINE 18 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Disabilities
ED574 01 82412 2.00 | SEM = Seminar/Educational Letts, M ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Research
50 80504 2.00 SEM  Seminar/Educational STAFF WEB ONLINE 18 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
Research
Research seminar
capstone.
ED575 50 82124 3.00 LEC | Improv Reading Edge, C WEB ONLINE 18 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Comprehension
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Course
ID

Section

CRN

Credits

Crs
Type

Crs Title

Days

Start

Time End Time

Instr Name

Building

Room #

Max
Enrl

Act
Enrl

Start
Date

End
Date

ED581

ED586

ED644

50

01

02

50

Apr 23, 2024

80735

80330

80641

82125

3.00

1.00

2.00

3.00

LEC

SEM

SEM

LEC

Oral/Written Expression:
LD

Sem: Supervision Student
Tchg

Requires attendance at
monthly TEAC
meetings.

Sem: Supervision Student
Tchg

Requires attendance at
monthly TEAC
meetings.

Current Issues in School
Law

Offered first half of the
semester.

-63 -

Cameron-Standerford, A

Kennedy, L

Kennedy, L

Bergh, B

WEB

ARR

ARR

WEB

ONLINE

ARR

ARR

ONLINE

18

25

25

18

12

08-26-24

08-26-24

08-26-24

08-26-24

12-14-24

12-14-24

12-14-24

10-12-24

3:08:36 PM
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act | Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EDU100 01 82311 1.00 SEM | Professional Seminar 1 F 8:00 a.m. = 9:50 a.m. Lubig, J JAMR 1318 50 44  10-14-24 12-14-24

Offered second half of
the semester. EDU 101
is a corequisite.
EDU101 01 82241 3.00 LEC | Exploring Prspctivs- US F 10:00 a.m. 12:30 p.m. | STAFF JAMR 1322 145 43 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

School
Applies toward the
perspective on society
(pers) general education
requirement.
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date

ELO10 01 80352 5.00 | PRA  Line Electrician Field Pract STAFF ARR ARR 40 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
I

ELO11 01 80353 2.00 | LEC ' Fundamentals Of STAFF ARR ARR 40 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Electricity

ELO12 01 80354 2.00 | LEC  Intro to Line Elect Safety STAFF ARR ARR 40 0 08-26-24 12-14-24

EL013 01 80355 4.00 LEC | Electrical Formulas STAFF ARR ARR 40 0 08-26-24 12-14-24

ELO16 01 81653 3.00 LEC | Line Field Theory I STAFF ARR ARR 40 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN103 01 80739 4.00 LEC | Approach to Acad TR 8:00 a.m. | 9:40 a.m. STAFF TSB 2602 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Literacy/Stdy
02 80920 4.00 LEC | Approach to Acad MW 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Richmond, K JAMR 2309 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Literacy/Stdy
03 80740 4.00 LEC | Approach to Acad MTWR  11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | STAFF JAMR 2320 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Literacy/Stdy
04 81602 4.00 LEC | Approach to Acad TR 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. | STAFF JAMR 3101 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Literacy/Stdy
EN109 01 80617 4.00 LEC | Intensive College MTWR  10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | STAFF JAMR 3101 20 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Composition
Applies toward the
effective

communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.
EN 109W is a
corequisite.

02 80621 4.00 LEC | Intensive College MTWR  11:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. STAFF JAMR 3317 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Composition
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.
EN 109W is a
corequisite.

03 80619 4.00 LEC | Intensive College MTWR | 12:00 p.m. | 12:50 p.m. STAFF JAMR 2317 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Composition
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN109 toward the written

English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.
EN 109W is a
corequisite.

04 81851 4.00 LEC  Intensive College MTWR | 12:00 p.m. | 12:50 p.m. STAFF TSB 3803 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Composition
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.
EN 109W is a
corequisite.

05 80601 4.00 LEC  Intensive College MwW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. STAFF JAMR 2309 20 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Composition
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.
EN 109W is a
corequisite.

EN109W 01 80620 1.00 WSP | Intensive College Comp STAFF ARR ARR 20 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Wrkshp
EN 109 is a corequisite.

02 80623 1.00 WSP | Intensive College Comp STAFF ARR ARR 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Wrkshp
EN 109 is a corequisite.

03 80622 1.00 WSP | Intensive College Comp STAFF ARR ARR 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Wrkshp
EN 109 is a corequisite.
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN109W 04 81852 1.00 WSP | Intensive College Comp STAFF ARR ARR 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Wrkshp
EN 109 is a corequisite.
05 80618 1.00 | WSP  Intensive College Comp STAFF ARR ARR 20 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Wrkshp
EN 109 is a corequisite.
EN110 01 80664 4.00 LEC | Good Books MW 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. STAFF TSB 3602 35 5 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

02 80163 4.00 | LEC = Good Books MW 12:00 p.m. = 1:40 p.m. Koontz, A TSB 2701 35 11  08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

03 80164 4.00 LEC | Good Books MwW 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. | STAFF TSB 3801 35 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

04 80558 4.00 LEC | Good Books TR 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. Lippert, A JAMR 3103 35 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

60 80451 4.00 LEC | Good Books TR 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. May, R WEB ONLINE 35 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
This is a web-based
course; computer and
web access are
required. Applies
toward the human
expression (hume)
general education
requirement.

EN111 01 80166 4.00 LEC | College Composition 1 MTWR 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. STAFF MAPLW 104A 25 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
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ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN111 university requirement

(comp) general
education requirement.

02 80165 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 TR 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. STAFF TFA 312 25 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

03 80167 4.00 LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. STAFF JAMR 1317 25 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

04 80168 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. STAFF MAPLW 104A 25 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

05 80376 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR  10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | STAFF MCLIN 132 25 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
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Crs

Credits | Type

Crs Title

Days

Start
Time

End Time

Instr Name

Building

Room #

Max
Enrl

Act
Enrl

Start
Date

End
Date

EN111

06 80556

07 80169

08 80170

09 80557

Apr 23, 2024

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 1
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 1
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 1
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 1
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general

MTWR

MW

TR

MTWR

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

10:50 a.m. = STAFF

11:40 a.m. STAFF

11:40 a.m. STAFF

11:50 a.m. = STAFF

-70 -

MAPLW

JAMR

JAMR

MAPLW

104A

1317

3319

104A

25

25

25

25

1 08-26-24 12-14-24

0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

1 08-26-24 12-14-24

0 08-26-24 12-14-24
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ID Section | CRN

Crs

Credits | Type

Crs Title

Days

Start
Time

End Time

Instr Name

Building

Room #

Max
Enrl

Act
Enrl

Start
Date

End
Date

EN111
10 80171

11 80172

12 80173

13 80174

Apr 23, 2024

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

education requirement.

College Composition 1
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 1
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 1
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 1
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

MW

MW

MTWR

MTWR

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:40 p.m. STAFF

12:40 p.m. STAFF

12:50 p.m. STAFF

12:50 p.m. STAFF

-71 -

JAMR

JAMR

MAPLW

MCLIN

3101

1319

104A

124

25

25

25

25

1 08-26-24 12-14-24

0 08-26-24 12-14-24

0 08-26-24 12-14-24

1 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN111 14 80665 4.00 LEC  College Composition 1 TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Wetherbee, B TFA 232 25 1 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective

communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

15 80176 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. | STAFF JAMR 1317 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

16 80177 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. | STAFF MAPLW 104A 25 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

17 80178 4.00 LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. STAFF MAPLW 104A 25 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

18 80179 4.00 LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. STAFF JAMR 1317 25 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN111 Applies toward the
effective

communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

19 80358 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 MW 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF JAMR 3103 25 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

20 80357 4.00 LEC  College Composition 1 TR 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF TSB 3801 25 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

21 80500 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. STAFF MAPLW  104A 25 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

22 81321 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. STAFF JAMR 3101 25 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN111 effective

communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

23 80180 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 MTWR 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. STAFF MAPLW 104A 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

24 80783 4.00 LEC  College Composition 1 MW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. STAFF MCLIN 124 25 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

25 80782 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 1 TR 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. STAFF MCLIN 124 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

26 80784 4.00 LEC  College Composition 1 T 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. STAFF JAMR 3309 25 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN111 communication (effc)

general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

50 80340 4.00 LEC  College Composition 1 Monske, E WEB ONLINE 25 21 08-26-24 12-14-24
This is a web-based
course; computer and
web access is required.
Also this section is
subject to minimum
enroliments for the
course to be offered.
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

EN112 01 80181 4.00 LEC = Mythology TR 8:00 a.m. 9:40 a.m. Burr, S JAMR 3309 35 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

02 80624 4.00 | LEC | Mythology MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. STAFF JAMR 3103 35 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

03 80501 4.00 LEC @ Mythology TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. STAFF JAMR 2315 35 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

04 80393 4.00 LEC @ Mythology TR 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. STAFF JAMR 1313 35 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN112 education requirement.
50 80341 4.00 | LEC Mythology STAFF WEB ONLINE 35 35 08-26-24 12-14-24

This is a web-based
course; computer and
web access are
required. Applies
toward the human
expression (hume)
general education
requirement.

EN125 01 80452 4.00 LEC  Introduction To Film MW 11:00 a.m.  12:40 p.m. STAFF TSB 3602 35 14 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

02 80625 4.00 LEC | Introduction To Film TR 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. STAFF JAMR 1313 35 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

03 80860 4.00 LEC | Introduction To Film MW 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Haltof, M JAMR 1313 35 14  08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

04 80635 4.00 LEC | Introduction To Film M 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Haltof, M JAMR 1313 35 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

05 81352 4.00 LEC  Introduction To Film T 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. STAFF JAMR 1313 35 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

06 81351 4.00 LEC | Introduction To Film W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Hummell, A JAMR 1313 35 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.
EN206 01 81413 4.00 LEC | Survey Of Journalism TR 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Lynn, N JAMR 2317 35 17  08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
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Course

ID Section | CRN

Credits

Crs
Type

Crs Title

Days

Start

Time End Time Instr Name

Building

Room #

End
Date

Act
Enrl

Start
Date

Max
Enrl

EN211 01

80742

02 80743

03 80744

04 82126

Apr 23, 2024

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

LEC

LEC

LEC

LEC

perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement

MTWR

MTWR

TR

TR

9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. | STAFF

9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. | STAFF

10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. STAFF

10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. | Brahm, G

-77 -

JAMR

GRIES

TSB

TFA

1319

325

1705

232

25 22 08-26-24 12-14-24

25 18 08-26-24 12-14-24

25 22 08-26-24 12-14-24

25 22 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course

ID Section | CRN

Crs

Credits | Type

Crs Title

Days

Start
Time

End Time

Instr Name

Building

Room #

Max
Enrl

Act
Enrl

Start
Date

End
Date

EN211

05 80745

06 80746

07 80741

08 80748

Apr 23, 2024

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general

MW

TR

MW

MW

11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:40 p.m. STAFF

12:40 p.m. STAFF

1:40 p.m. Boe, D

1:40 p.m. STAFF

-78 -

JAMR

TSB

JAMR

HRDN

3102

2905

3319

108

25

25

25

25

22 08-26-24 12-14-24

23 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

21 08-26-24 12-14-24

22 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN211 education requirement.
09 80747 4.00 LEC @ College Composition 2 TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Boe, D JAMR 3100 25 23  08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective

communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

10 80757 4.00 LEC  College Composition 2 MTWR 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. | STAFF TSB 2902 25 23  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

11 82127 4.00 LEC  College Composition 2 TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Brahm, G TFA 233 25 23  08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

12 80750 4.00 LEC  College Composition 2 MTWR 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. STAFF JAMR 3319 25 15 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course
ID

Section

CRN

Crs
Credits | Type

Crs Title

Days

Start
Time

End Time

Instr Name

Building

Room #

Max | Act Start End
Enrl | Enrl Date Date

EN211

13

14

15

16

17

Apr 23, 2024

80751

80753

80754

80752

80755

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

4.00 LEC

4.00 | LEC

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 2
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general

education requirement.

College Composition 2

TR

MW

MW

TR

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

9:20 p.m.

- 80 -

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

TSB

JAMR

JAMR

TFA

JAMR

1705

3315

3102

310

3319

25 10 08-26-24 12-14-24

25 16 08-26-24 12-14-24

25 7 08-26-24 12-14-24

25 14 08-26-24 12-14-24

25 8  08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN211 Applies toward the
effective

communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

50 80756 4.00 | LEC  College Composition 2 Monske, E WEB ONLINE 25 21 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
This is a web-based
course; computer and
web access is required.
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
English competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.
Restricted for Global
Campus students only.

60 80749 4.00 LEC  College Composition 2 MW 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. STAFF WEB ONLINE 25 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
This is a web-based
course; computer and
web access is required.
Applies toward the
effective
communication (eff)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the written
english competency
university requirement
(comp) general
education requirement.

EN215 01 80182 4.00 LEC  Intro To Creative Writing = MW 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. Anderson, M JAMR 2320 20 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act | Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN215 02 80453 4.00 LEC  Intro To Creative Writing | TR 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Walker, A JAMR 3319 20 18 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.
EN217 01 80996 4.00 LEC | News Writing and TR 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Lynn, N TFA 312 18 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
Reporting
EN225 01 82128 4.00 LEC | History Of World Cinema @ TR 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Prather, R TSB 2701 25 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN247 01 81167 4.00 LEC | Intro to Literary Studies TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Hummell, A JAMR 1311 25 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81508 4.00 LEC  Intro to Literary Studies MW 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Krzakowski, C HRDN 108 25 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81168 4.00 LEC  Intro to Literary Studies TR 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m.  Hummell, A JAMR 1311 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN283 01 80183 4.00 LEC | Survey British Lit 1 MW 9:00 a.m.  10:40 a.m. STAFF JAMR 3102 25 19 08-26-24  12-14-24
Applies toward the
integrative thinking
(intt) general education
requirement.
EN285 01 81169 4.00 LEC | Survey of American MW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Burr, S TSB 2901 25 23  08-26-24 12-14-24
Literature
Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.
EN300 01 80184 4.00 LEC  Creative Writing: Fiction TR 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. | Billman, ] JAMR 3311 18 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
EN301 01 80185 4.00 LEC  Creative Writing: Poetry MW 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Killelea, P JAMR 2319 18 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN302 60 80861 4.00 LEC  Nonfiction Writing MW 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. | May, R WEB ONLINE 18 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN303 01 82129 4.00 LEC | Technical & Prof Writing TR 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. Monske, E JAMR 3102 18 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN304 01 80559 4.00 LEC @ Teaching of English MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m.  Sassi, K TFA 310 18 11  08-26-24  12-14-24
Language
02 81509 4.00 LEC | Teaching of English MW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Sassi, K TFA 312 18 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
Language
EN308 01 80758 2.00 | LEC  Tutoring in Development STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Crses
EN309 01 80186 4.00 LEC @ Teaching Of Writing MwW 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Sassi, K JAMR 3317 18 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN311Z 01 82131 4.00 LEC | World Lit In English: MW 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Lehmberg, Z JAMR 3319 25 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
China
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course
ID

Section

CRN

Crs
Credits | Type

Crs Title

Days

Start
Time

End Time

Instr Name

Building

Room #

Max
Enrl

Act Start End
Enrl Date Date

EN311Z

EN312
EN316
EN350

EN373

EN378
EN385X

EN400
EN402

EN414

02

60

01
01
01

01

01
01

01
01

01

Apr 23, 2024

82132

81510

82133
82134
80925

82135

82136
81353

82137
82138

82139

4.00 LEC

4.00 LEC

4.00 LEC

4.00 LEC

4.00 LEC

4.00 LEC

4.00 LEC

3.00 LEC

4.00 SEM

4.00 SEM

4.00 LEC

World Lit In English: TBD = TR
Applies toward the

social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)

general education
requirement.

World Lit In English: TR
Israel

This is a web-based
course; computer and
web access are
required. Also this
section is subject to
minimum enroliments
for the course to be
offered. Applies toward
the social responsibility
in a diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement.

Medieval British Literature = TR

Nat Amer Novels & Poetry = MW

Meth & Mat/Teaching MW
English

Instructor permission

needed to register.

American Lit 4: TR
1930-1970

Early African-American Lit = TR

FLSA:Theatre Prspctve-
Stratfrd

Travel dates are Aug
19-23 to attend the
Stratford Festival. Cross
listed with HON 495X.

Narrative Writing Seminar = TR

Nonfiction Writing MW

Seminar

History of English MW

Language

4:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

9:40 a.m.

5:40 p.m.
2:40 p.m.
7:40 p.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

3:40 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

-83 -

STAFF

Brahm, G

STAFF
Killelea, P

Richmond, K

Larkin, L

Burr, S
Wood, D

Howard, J

Frank, M

Boe, D

JAMR

WEB

JAMR
JAMR
JAMR

JAMR

JAMR
ARR

WSTN
JAMR

JAMR

3100

ONLINE

2309
1319
3309

3102

3103
ARR

3202
3102

3101

25

25

18
18
18

18

25

18
18

15

4 08-26-24 12-14-24

1 08-26-24 12-14-24

16 08-26-24 12-14-24

13 08-26-24 12-14-24

14 08-26-24 12-14-24

7 08-26-24 12-14-24

3 08-26-24 12-14-24

8  08-19-24 12-14-24

2 08-26-24 12-14-24

0 08-26-24 12-14-24

4 08-26-24 12-14-24

3:08:36 PM



Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act | Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
Cross listed with EN
514.
EN420 01 81170 4.00 LEC | Shakespeare TR 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. Wood, D JAMR 3102 25 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN462 50 82141 3.00 LEC | Literature For Young Edge, C WEB ONLINE 18 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Adults
Cross listed with ED
462.
EN462R 50 82142 1.00 RES | Lit For Young Adults- Edge, C WEB ONLINE 18 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Research
EN 462 is a corequisite.
EN480 01 80691 2.00 | PRA | Practicum: Journalism F 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m.  Lynn, N JAMR 3101 10 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
M 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. 3103 10 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN493 01 81171 4.00 SEM  English Capstone Seminar | TR 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. | Larkin, L TFA 234 18 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN500 01 82143 1.00 WSP | Fiction Workshop F 2:00 p.m.  5:20 p.m. Billman, J JAMR 3317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82144 2.00 | WSP | Fiction Workshop F 2:00 p.m.  5:20 p.m. Billman, J JAMR 3317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 82145 3.00 | WSP  Fiction Workshop F 2:00 p.m.  5:20 p.m. | Billman, ] JAMR 3317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 82146 4.00 WSP | Fiction Workshop F 2:00 p.m.  5:20 p.m. Billman, J JAMR 3317 8 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 82147 5.00 | WSP | Fiction Workshop F 2:00 p.m.  5:20 p.m. Billman, J JAMR 3317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 82148 6.00 WSP | Fiction Workshop F 2:00 p.m.  5:20 p.m. Billman, J JAMR 3317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN502 01 81172 1.00 LEC | Non-Fiction Workshop W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. May, R JAMR 2317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81173 2.00 LEC  Non-Fiction Workshop W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. May, R JAMR 2317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81174 3.00 LEC | Non-Fiction Workshop W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. May, R JAMR 2317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 81175 4.00 LEC | Non-Fiction Workshop W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. May, R JAMR 2317 12 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 81176 5.00 | LEC  Non-Fiction Workshop W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. May, R JAMR 2317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 81177 6.00 LEC | Non-Fiction Workshop W 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. May, R JAMR 2317 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN506 01 82149 4.00 LEC | Ecocriticism & T 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Hamilton, A JAMR 3100 15 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Envirnmntal Lit
EN509 01 80187 4.00 LEC | Teaching Colloquium MTWRF = 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. | Wetherbee, B JAMR 3101 0 0 08-12-24 08-23-24

First component of EN

509 meets the two

weeks before the R 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. 08-26-24  12-14-24
semester (Aug 12-23);

the second component
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
EN509 01 80187 4.00  LEC | meets during the Fall Wetherbee, B JAMR 3101 0 0
semester on Thursdays.
EN514 01 82140 4.00 LEC | Seminar: English MW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Boe, D JAMR 3101 10 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
Language
Cross listed with EN
414,
EN540 01 82345 4.00 SEM | Sem: C Eur Cinema after R 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Haltof, M JAMR 1313 15 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
1945
EN592 01 81436 0.00 PRA  Portfolio Project STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
EN595 01 82151 4.00 LEC | ST:Tching for Creative M 6:00 p.m. = 9:20 p.m. Robinson, M JAMR 3101 15 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Writers
EN598 01 82387 4.00 DIR | DS: Kidlit Book Proposal Billman, J ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
EN599 01 82389 4.00 MST  Thesis Wetherbee, B ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 82392 4.00 MST | Thesis Krzakowski, C ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
EN699A 01 82391 4.00 MST  Thesis Frank, M ARR ARR 0 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 82403 8.00 MST | Thesis Billman, J ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
03 82405 4.00 | MST  Thesis Killelea, P ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act | Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
ES295 01 81621 2.00 LEC | ST: Intro to HHP M 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Bolen, K TSB 2701 100 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81624 0.00 DIS ST: Intro to HHP w 11:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. Bolen, K PEIF 242 40 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81623 0.00 DIS | ST: Intro to HHP W 3:00 p.m. = 3:50 p.m. Bolen, K PEIF 242 30 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 81625 0.00 DIS ST: Intro to HHP R 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Bolen, K PEIF 243 30 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
ES315 01 80525 4.00 LEC | Physiology of Exercise MWR 12:00 p.m. | 12:50 p.m. Nelson, M DOME B101 26 21 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80526 0.00 LAB | Physiology of Exercise T 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. STAFF PEIF 146 13 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
03 81269 0.00 LAB  Physiology of Exercise W 8:00 a.m. | 9:40 a.m. STAFF PEIF 146 13 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
ES317 01 80527 3.00 LEC | Anatomical Kinesiology MW 10:00 a.m. = 10:50 a.m. Kirk, C PEIF 242 24 | 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80529 0.00 LAB | Anatomical Kinesiology W 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF PEIF 239 12 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80528 0.00 LAB | Anatomical Kinesiology R 10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. STAFF PEIF 146 12 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
ES417 01 81038 3.00 LEC  Biomechanics MW 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. | Klawitter, L PEIF 243 24 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 81044 0.00 LAB | Biomechanics T 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. STAFF PEIF 146 12 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81045 0.00 LAB | Biomechanics R 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. | Klawitter, L PEIF 146 12 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
ES421 01 81037 3.00 LEC | Physiology of Training - TR 10:00 a.m. 11:15a.m. Wedig, I PEIF 242 24 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
i?g’itlable for Graduate
credit.
ES422 01 81023 3.00 LEC  Sport Biomechanics TR 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. | Klawitter, L PEIF 243 16 10 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Available for Graduate
credit.
02 81043 0.00 LAB  Sport Biomechanics T 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. Klawitter, L PEIF 146 16 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
ES475 01 81178 3.00 LEC 'Cl'hegry-Strength Train &  MWF 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. Wedig, I DOME B101 20 | 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
on
ES495 01 81518 2.00 | LEC  ST:SD Behavior & Phys T 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Nelson, M PEIF 146 20 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
Activity
Cross listed with ES
595.
ES500 01 80418 2.00 LEC  Introduction To Research T 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. STAFF PEIF 243 20 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
ES521 01 80328 3.00 LEC  Adv Exercise Physiology TR 8:00 a.m. 9:15a.m. Wedig, I PEIF 241 20 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
ES540 01 81429 3.00 LEC | Adv Mech Kinesiology F 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. Klawitter, L PEIF 146 20 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
MW 4:00 p.m. = 4:50 p.m. 243 20 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date

ES572 01 82441 2.00 INT | Internship Kilgas, M ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24

ES595 01 81664 2.00 | LEC  ST:SD Behavior & Phys T 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Nelson, M PEIF 146 6 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Activity
Cross listed with ES
495.
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act | Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
ET112 01 80188 4.00 LEC  DC Circuit Analysis MTW 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Pozega, D JACOB 300 36 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80189 0.00 | LAB  DC Circuit Analysis R 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | Pozega, D JACOB 203 18 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80324 0.00 LAB  DC Circuit Analysis F 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Pozega, D JACOB 203 18 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
ET210 01 80190 4.00 LEC | Discrete Semiconductors MWR 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. | Pozega, D JACOB 204 18 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 80769 0.00 LAB  Discrete Semiconductors | R 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Pozega, D JACOB 203 18 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
ET250 01 80191 4.00 | LEC  Indust Electrical MWF 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Wrate, G JACOB 205 16 8 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Machinery
02 80385 0.00 | LAB  Indust Electrical R 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. | Wrate, G JACOB 306 16 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Machinery
ET255 01 80530 4,00 LEC | Transformers MWF 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Wrate, G JACOB 205 16 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80531 0.00 LAB  Transformers T 10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. Wrate, G JACOB 306 16 2 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
ET270 01 80628 4.00 LEC | Power and Equipment MWF 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m.  Wrate, G JACOB 406 16 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80629 0.00 LAB | Power and Equipment F 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Wrate, G JACOB 306 16 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
ET321 01 80793 4.00 LEC @ Embedded Systems MW 8:00 a.m. | 9:40 a.m. | Rudisill, M JACOB 203 20 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Programming
ET360 01 80403 3.00 LEC  Process Control Systems T 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Pozega, D JACOB 200 36 32 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80603 0.00 LAB  Process Control Systems | W 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. | Pozega, D JACOB 201 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
03 80404 0.00 LAB  Process Control Systems R 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Pozega, D JACOB 201 12 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 82361 0.00 LAB  Process Control Systems F 10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. | Pozega, D JACOB 201 12 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
ET410 01 80360 3.00 LEC ¥es:1ng & Data Acquisition = TR 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Rudisill, M JACOB 204 32 27 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
ed
02 80913 0.00 LAB ¥es:1ng & Data Acquisition = W 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Rudisill, M JACOB 203 16 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
ec|
03 80634 0.00 LAB ¥es;ng & Data Acquisition = W 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. | Rudisill, M JACOB 203 16 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
ec|
ET431 01 80469 1.00 LEC | Senior Project I T 12:00 p.m.  12:50 p.m. = Norberg, S JACOB 200 10 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
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FIN224 01 81179 4.00 LEC  Personal Financial MW 8:00 a.m. 9:40 a.m. Linna, ] TSB 1705 35 10 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

Management
FIN351 01 80995 4.00 LEC | Financial Management I TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Konku, D MCLIN 132 35 18 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80192 4.00 LEC  Financial Management I TR 2:00 p.m. = 3:40 p.m. Konku, D MCLIN 132 35 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 80759 4.00 LEC | Financial Management I Linna, J WEB ONLINE 35 30 08-26-24 10-12-24
This is an accelerated
course scheduled to
end on Oct. 12. Please
be advised that this
course covers the same
amount of material as a
full semester course in
half the amount of time.
Offered first half of the
semester.
FIN354 01 80889 4.00 LEC  Money and Capital TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | Linna, J MCLIN 134 30 24  08-26-24 12-14-24
Markets
FIN413 01 81354 4.00 LEC  New Venture Fin:Capital MW 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Crum, M MCLIN 122 30 19 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Form
FIN462 01 81519 4.00  LEC  Investment Analysis TR 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. Konku, D MCLIN 124 30 16 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
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FR101 01 80193 3.00 LEC  Elementary French 1 MWF 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Foster, T TSB 3602 15 6 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement.

02 80194 3.00 LEC | Elementary French 1 MWF 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Foster, T TSB 3602 15 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement.

03 81355 3.00 LEC | Elementary French 1 MWF 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Foster, T TSB 3602 15 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement.

FR200 01 81180 4.00 LEC | Fast-Track French TR 11:00 a.m. | 12:40 p.m. ' Kupper, N WHIT 124 15 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
FR201 01 80195 4.00 LEC  Intermed French 1 TR 11:00 a.m. | 12:40 p.m. | Kupper, N WHIT 124 15 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
FR300 01 80196 4.00 LEC  Reading/Writing French MW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Foster, T TSB 3602 15 4  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective

communication (effc)
general education
requirement.

FR363 01 82152 4.00 LEC  French Literature Since TR 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. | Kupper, N WHIT 124 15 51 08-26-24 12-14-24
1900
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GC100 01 80593 4.00 LEC  Physical Geography MTWR 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. | Froelich, N JAMR 1320 80 39 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the
scientific inquire (scii)
general education
requirement.

02 80983 4.00 LEC  Physical Geography MTWR  12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. | Naito, A TSB 2906 80 41 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
scientific inquire (scii)
general education
requirement.

GC101 01 80795 4.00 LEC  Intro to Environmental MTWR  10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | Naito, A JAMR 1320 80 29 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Science
Applies toward the
integrative thinking
(intt) general education
requirement.

02 81763 4.00 LEC  Intro to Environmental MW 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. STAFF JAMR 1320 80 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Science
Applies toward the
integrative thinking
(intt) general education
requirement.

GC164 01 80683 4.00 LEC | Human Geography TR 8:00 a.m. = 9:40 a.m. Kusek, W MCLIN 106 80 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the world
cultures university
requirement (wc).

02 81415 4.00 LEC | Human Geography TR 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. Adebiyi, ] MCLIN 106 80 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement. Applies
toward the world
cultures university
requirement (wc).

GC202 01 81061 0.00 LAB  Soils R 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. STAFF TSB 3704 18 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81063 0.00 LAB  Soils R 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. STAFF TSB 3704 18 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
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GC202 03 81062 0.00 LAB | Soils F 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. STAFF TSB 3704 18 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 81064 0.00 LAB  Soils F 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. STAFF TSB 3704 18 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
05 81066 0.00 LAB | Soils F 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF TSB 3704 18 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
70 81060 4.00 LEC  Soils W 5:00 p.m.  6:40 p.m. STAFF JAMR 1322 90 90 08-26-24 12-14-24
Hybrid A Course
Format: 1 hr of Lecture
Delivered
Asynchronously Online
& 2 hr of Lecture and 2 WEB ONLINE 90 90 08-26-24 12-14-24
hr of Lab Delivered
Face-to-Face
Synchronously.
GC205 01 82272 4.00 LEC | Intro To Geographic TR 9:00 a.m.  10:40 a.m. = Stock, R TSB 3710 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Research
02 81521 4.00 LEC | Intro To Geographic MW 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. Adebiyi, ] TSB 3805 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Research
GC220 01 80975 4.00 LEC | Economic Geography MW 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Stock, R TSB 1705 30 30 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
GC225 01 80197 2.00 LEC  Introduction To Maps F 11:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m. Ziegler, R TSB 2906 60 42 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80198 0.00 | LAB  Introduction To Maps T 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. Ziegler, R TSB 3613 20 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80199 0.00 | LAB  Introduction To Maps T 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Ziegler, R TSB 3704 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80630 0.00 | LAB  Introduction To Maps F 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. Ziegler, R TSB 3710 20 10 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
GC235 01 82153 4.00  LEC  Quantitative Methods MW 11:00 a.m. | 12:40 p.m. | Froelich, N TSB 3710 25 25 08-26-24 12-14-24
70 80200 4.00 LEC | Quantitative Methods W 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Legg, R TSB 3704 25 25 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Hybrid. WEB ONLINE = 25 25 08-26-24 12-14-24
GC255 01 80542 4.00 LEC  Physical Geology M 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. STAFF TSB 3704 28 26 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the

scientific inquiry (scii)

general education

requirement. Applies W 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m.
toward the laboratory

science university

requirement (lab).

02 80543 0.00 LAB  Physical Geology W 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. STAFF TSB 3704 28 26 08-26-24 12-14-24
GC269 01 80579 4.00 LEC  Introduction to MW 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Adebiyi, J TSB 2911 23 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
Sustainability
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GC310 01 80651 4.00 LEC | Urban Geography MW 8:00 a.m. = 9:40 a.m. Kusek, W TSB 3710 30 30 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
GC317 01 80936 4.00 LEC @ Geography of Food TR 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. | Adebiyi, ] TSB 2901 30 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Systems
GC320 01 81522 4.00 LEC  Environmental Policy & MW 7:00 p.m. | 8:40 p.m. STAFF MCLIN 134 40 27 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Regul
GC335 01 80201 4.00 LEC @ Geographic Info Systems | MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Legg, R TSB 3613 25 25 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 81287 4.00 LEC | Geographic Info Systems Legg, R WEB ONLINE 25 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
GC337 01 80202 4.00 LEC  Cartographic Design T 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Legg, R TSB 3613 20 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m.
02 81416 0.00 LAB | Cartographic Design T 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Legg, R TSB 3613 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
GC376 01 82154 4.00 LEC  Field Geology M 11:00 a.m. | 12:40 p.m. Ziegler, R TSB 3704 14 14 08-26-24 12-14-24
W 11:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m.
02 82155 0.00 LAB  Field Geology w 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Ziegler, R TSB 3704 14 14  08-26-24  12-14-24
GC385 01 80848 4.00 LEC | Weather And Climate T 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. Froelich, N TSB 3710 25 21 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
R 11:00 a.m. | 11:50 a.m.
02 80849 0.00 LAB | Weather And Climate R 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Froelich, N TSB 3710 25 21 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
GC390 50 82325 2.00 | LEC @ Oceanography Ziegler, R WEB ONLINE 25 25 08-26-24 | 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester.
GC424 01 82157 4.00 LEC  Environmental Justice MW 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Mittlefehldt, S TSB 3803 25 23  08-26-24 12-14-24
GC431 01 82158 4.00 LEC  Landscape Dynamics & M 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. | Naito, A TSB 3710 20 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
Analysis W 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m.
02 82159 0.00 LAB  Landscape Dynamics & M 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Naito, A TSB 3613 20 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
Analysis
GC444 01 82305 4.00 LEC | Gender and Environment = TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Stock, R TSB 2911 18 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Cross listed with GN
444,
GC465 01 81050 0.00 LAB  Hydrology R 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. STAFF TSB 3710 20 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
70 81049 4.00 LEC | Hydrology R 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. STAFF TSB 3710 20 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Hybrid A Course
Format: 2 hr of Lecture
Delivered WEB ONLINE 20 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Asynchronously Online
Apr 23, 2024 -93 - 3:08:36 PM




Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
GC465 70 81049 4.00 LEC | &1 hrof Lecture and 2 STAFF
hr of Lab Delivered
Face-to-Face
Synchronously.
GC488 01 81605 4.00 LEC  Earth/Env Science F 9:00 a.m.  12:20 p.m. Ziegler, S JAMR 3319 20 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Capstone Res
GC489 01 81525 4.00  LEC = Human-Environment TR 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Mittlefehldt, S TSB 2602 20 19  08-26-24  12-14-24
Capstone
GC498 01 82411 1.00 DIR | DS Petroleum Resources Ziegler, R ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
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GD593 01 81113 1.00 LEC | Continuing Master's Eckert, L ARR ARR 30 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Project
50 80203 1.00 LEC | Continuing Master's Eckert, L WEB ONLINE 30 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Project
Restricted to Global
Campus Students.
GD693 50 80204 1.00 LEC Continuing Ed Spec Eckert, L WEB ONLINE 30 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Project
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GN100 01 80724 4.00 LEC | Intro Gender/Sexuality TR 7:00 p.m. | 8:40 p.m. STAFF TFA 310 30 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
Studies
GN444 01 82308 4.00 LEC @ Gender and Environment | TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Stock, R TSB 2911 7 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Cross listed with GC
444.
GN495 01 82318 4.00 LEC | ST: Queer Networks in TR 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Romero, L TSB 3803 10 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Lat Am
Cross listed with IP 495.
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GR101 01 80728 4.00 LEC  Elementary German 1 MTWR 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Sherman, J JAMR 2320 20 5 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement.

02 80851 4.00 LEC | Elementary German 1 MTWR 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Sherman, J JAMR 2320 20 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement.

GR201 01 80205 4.00 LEC | Intermed German 1 MTWR 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. Bond, R JAMR 3315 20 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement.

GR301 01 80631 4.00 LEC  Advanced German I MW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Sherman, ] JAMR 2320 15 8 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
effective
communication (effc)
general education
requirement.

GR412 01 82160 4.00 LEC | Identity& Belonging TR 9:00 a.m.  10:40 a.m. Zimmer, A JAMR 2320 15 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
German Lit
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HL101 50 81181 2.00 | LEC = Medical Terminology STAFF WEB ONLINE 70 31 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
HL111 01 81182 3.00 LEC  Lifespan Health MW 11:00 a.m. | 12:15 p.m.  Wedig, I PEIF 244 20 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
HL125 01 80910 3.00 LEC | Emergency Care for MW 12:00 p.m. | 12:50 p.m. | Moore, M PEIF 241 48 37 08-26-24 12-14-24
Health Pro
02 80911 0.00 LAB | Emergency Care for T 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF PEIF 239 12 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
Health Pro
03 80912 0.00 LAB | Emergency Care for T 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. STAFF PEIF 239 12 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
Health Pro
04 81654 0.00 LAB | Emergency Care for T 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. STAFF PEIF 239 12 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Health Pro
05 80986 0.00 LAB | Emergency Care for R 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF PEIF 239 12 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
Health Pro
HL275 01 81639 3.00 LEC | Essentials - Personal TR 10:00 a.m. 11:15a.m. Bolen, K DOME B101 20 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
Training
HL322 01 80738 4.00 LEC | International Health MW 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Adebiyi, F PEIF 242 40 14  08-26-24 12-14-24
Issues
Other times as
arranged.
HL450 01 80206 3.00 LEC @ Human Sexuality TR 1:00 p.m.  2:15 p.m. Racine, K PEIF 140 24 15 08-26-24  12-14-24
Available for Graduate
level credit.
HL461 01 81356 3.00 LEC | Cardiopulmonry Physio & MW 9:00 a.m.  10:15a.m. Kilgas, M PEIF 244 24 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Pharma
HL471 01 81183 4.00 LLB  Exercise Assess & MW 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Kilgas, M PEIF 146 20 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Prescription
Combined lecture and MW 12:00 p.m.  12:50 p.m.
lab.
HL485 50 80909 3.00 LEC  Drug Use & Abuse Derwin, S WEB ONLINE 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
HL490 01 81644 1.00 LEC | Applied Exercise Sci & F 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. Langdon, G PEIF 243 20 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Health
HL491 01 82381 3.00 INT | Intern- Applied Exercise Kilgas, M ARR ARR 0 1| 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Sci
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HM111 01 80339 2.00 LEC | Food Service Sanitation MW 12:20 p.m.  2:20 p.m. Glendening, L NC 2214 30 3 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester.
HM114 01 81652 4.00 LEC | Intro Food Service MwW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Glendening, L NC 2214 30 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Industry
HM115 01 80207 6.00 LEC | Professional Cooking I TR 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. STAFF NC 2214 16 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Course Fee: $184.00
One time fee for uniform
and sanitation
02 80208 0.00 LAB  Professional Cooking I TR 10:00 a.m. | 3:00 p.m. STAFF NC 2221 16 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
HM205 01 80970 4.00 | LEC  Food & Film F 11:00 a.m. | 2:20 p.m. Kimball, M TSB 2701 24 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
02 81770 4.00 LEC | Food & Film W 5:00 p.m. | 8:20 p.m. Kimball, M JACOB 300 24 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
HM214 01 80209 4.00 LEC | Cost Control-Hospitality MwW 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. | STAFF NC 2214 20 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
HM315 01 82161 4.00 LEC | Multi-Cultural Foods M 3:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. STAFF NC 2221 16 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 82162 0.00 | LAB  Multi-Cultural Foods M 4:00 p.m.  6:00 p.m. STAFF NC 2221 16 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Uniform fee. W 3:00 p.m.  6:00 p.m.
HM400 01 81528 4.00 LEC | Introduction to Wine TR 6:00 p.m.  7:15 p.m. Krupski, M NC 2217 24 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Studies
02 82328 0.00 | LAB  Introduction to Wine TR 7:16 p.m.  8:45 p.m. Krupski, M NC 2217 24 3| 08-26-24 12-14-24
Studies
HM415 01 82163 4.00 LEC | Hospitality Personnel TR 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. STAFF NC 2214 24 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Admin
Apr 23, 2024 - 99 - 3:08:36 PM




Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
HN210 01 80382 4.00 LEC | Nutrition For Humans MTWR  11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Joubert, L JAMR 1320 80 19 08-26-24 12-14-24
HN310 01 80660 2.00 | LEC  Nutrition for Fitness & MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Joubert, L PEIF 243 24 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
Sports
HN415 01 82164 4.00 | LEC Obesity & Weight TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Joubert, L PEIF 243 24 4  08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Management
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HONO0O01 01 80359 0.00 LEC | Honors Program Joy, M ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Completion
HON101 01 81133 4.00 LEC | Origins West Values- MW 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Sarasin, S JAMR 2309 20 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Antiquity
02 80210 4.00 LEC | Origins West Values- T 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Deaver, K JAMR 2309 20 8 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Antiquity
HON111 01 80838 4.00 LEC  Fine Art: Modern Sources | MW 10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. | van Blommestein, L WSTN 3202 20 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80689 4.00 LEC | Fine Art: Modern Sources = TR 3:00 p.m. = 4:40 p.m. Kupper, N WHIT 124 20 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
HON201 01 80541 4.00 LEC | Origins/West Values-Med = TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Zimmer, A JAMR 2309 20 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
to Mod
HON211 01 80443 4.00 LEC | The Social Sciences TR 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. | DeFonso, C JAMR 2319 20 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
HON302 01 82165 4.00 LEC  World Cultures:Social MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m.  Willis, A JAMR 2309 20 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Sciences
HON495X 01 81433 4.00 LEC @ ST:Theatre Prspctve- Wood, D ARR ARR 0 1| 08-19-24  12-14-24
Stratfrd

Travel dates are Aug
19-23 to attend the
Stratford Festival. Cross
listed with EN 385X.
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HP090 01 80211 1.00 LAB | Senior Swimming MWF 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. | STAFF PEIF POOL 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
HP091 01 80383 1.00 LAB  Senior Exercise MW 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | STAFF PEIF 130 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80212 1.00 LAB | Senior Exercise TR 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | STAFF PEIF 130 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
HP200 01 80368 1.00 LEC | Physical Well Being T 12:00 p.m. | 12:50 p.m. STAFF PEIF 244 20 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 80213 1.00 LEC | Physical Well Being R 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. | STAFF PEIF 242 25 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80214 1.00 LEC | Physical Well Being M 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. STAFF PEIF 242 25 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 80369 1.00 LEC | Physical Well Being Kilgas, M WEB ONLINE 25 18 08-26-24 10-12-24

The above section (50)
is a web-based class;
computer and web
access is required.
Also, HP 200 (section
50) is subject to
minimum enroliments
for the course to be
offered. Offered first
half of the semester.

HP202 01 81634 1.00 LAB  Asahi Nordic TR 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. STAFF PEIF 130 24 4 08-26-24 12-14-24

HP215 01 81358 1.00 LAB | Rape Aggression Defense = M 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Wernholm, J JACOB 504 20 4 | 08-26-24 10-12-24
Systms
Offered first half of the
semester.

HP216A 01 80590 1.00 | LAB  Weight Training/Cond - TR 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. STAFF PEIF 108 24 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Beg
$30 course fee for
students who do not
have a PEIF pass.

HP216B 01 81359 1.00 | LAB = Weight Training/Cond - MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. | STAFF PEIF 108 24 1 08-26-24  12-14-24
Int
$30 course fee for
students who do not
have a PEIF pass.

HP225A 01 81039 1.00 LAB | Yoga - Beginning MwW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Formolo, M PEIF 130 20 19 08-26-24 12-14-24

Students must bring
their own yoga mats.

02 80636 1.00 | LAB  Yoga - Beginning F 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Knox, B PEIF 130 20 19 08-26-24  12-14-24

Students must bring
their own yoga mats.
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HP225A 03 80591 1.00 LAB  Yoga - Beginning W 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Knox, B PEIF 130 20 17 08-26-24 12-14-24

Students must bring
their own yoga mats.

04 80592 1.00 LAB | Yoga - Beginning R 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. Knox, B PEIF 130 20 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
Students must bring
their own yoga mats.

05 81184 1.00 LAB | Yoga - Beginning MwW 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. STAFF PEIF 130 20 6 08-26-24 12-14-24

Students must bring
their own yoga mats.

HP230A 01 81360 1.00 LAB Archery - Beginning M 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Leonard, D PEIF 150 14 4 08-26-24 12-14-24
M 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. 154 14 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80580 1.00 LAB | Archery - Beginning W 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Leonard, D PEIF 150 14 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
w 10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. 154 14 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
HP233A 01 80582 1.00 | LAB  Golf - Beginning F 12:00 p.m. | 3:20 p.m. Wuorinen, ] MQT AREA 18 18 08-26-24  10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester. NMU Golf
Course
HP252A 01 80584 1.00 LAB Hiking T 1:00 p.m. = 3:50 p.m. STAFF DOME BLDG 24 18 | 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of
semester.
02 80583 1.00 LAB Hiking R 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. STAFF DOME BLDG 24 14 | 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of
semester.
HP258A 01 80585 1.00 | LAB  Rock Climbing F 3:00 p.m.  6:00 p.m. Thompson, W PEIF 146 12 12 1 09-06-24 @ 09-06-24
Meets Friday - Sunday,
Sept 6-8, and Sat & Sun,
Sept 14-15. Shoe rental | SU 9:00 a.m. | 4:00 p.m. 09-15-24
available.
HP260A 01 80581 1.00 LAB Skating - Beginning MW 10:00 a.m.  10:50 a.m. Wuorinen, ] BERRY ICE 20 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
HP272A 01 80588 1.00 | LAB  SCUBA - Beginning T 8:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Thomas, S PEIF 244 18 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
$15 course fee. T 8:00a.m.  9:50 a.m. POOL 18 18 082624 12-14-24
02 80587 1.00 | LAB  SCUBA - Beginning R 8:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Thomas, S PEIF 244 18 17  08-26-24  12-14-24
$15 course fee. R 8:00a.m.  9:50 a.m. POOL 18 17 082624 12-14-24
03 80586 1.00 LAB | SCUBA - Beginning F 8:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Thomas, S PEIF 242 18 18 08-26-24  12-14-24
$15 course fee. F 8:00a.m.  9:50 a.m. POOL 18 18 082624 12-14-24
HP272B 01 80589 2.00 LAB  SCUBA - Advanced SuU 8:00 a.m.  5:00 p.m. Thomas, S PEIF POOL 20 20 08-31-24 10-06-24
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Prerequisite: HP 272A.
$15 course fee.

HP275 01 81277 1.00 | LAB  Self Defense w 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. | Miron, K JACOB 503 20 13 | 08-26-24 10-12-24
Offered first half of the
semester.

HP295 01 82273 1.00 LAB | ST: Nature & Forest R 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Medina, ] PEIF 244 15 15 | 08-26-24 10-12-24
Bathing
Offered first half of the
semester.

02 82274 1.00 | LAB  Special Topics: Beg R 1:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. STAFF MQT AREA 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Curling
Course will be held at
Lakeview Arena. $100
course fee required.

HP495 01 82275 2.00 LEC  ST: Mindful Meditation M 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. Formolo, M PEIF 241 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
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HPE120 01 81046 3.00 LEC | Motor Learning & TR 8:00 a.m.  9:15a.m. Wuorinen, L PEIF 242 30 19 08-26-24 12-14-24
Development
HPE211 01 82237 3.00 LEC | Functional Anatomy- TR 1:00 p.m.  2:15p.m. Bolen, K PEIF 241 24 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
Sport/Excer
HPE224 01 82240 3.00 LEC  Elementary Physical MW 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. Wuorinen, J PEIF 140 20 16 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Education MW 8:00am. 9:15am. 150 20 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
MW 8:00 a.m. | 9:15a.m. 154 20 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
HPE270 01 81047 2.00 | LEC | Health Related Activities MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Wuorinen, J PEIF 150 24 14 10-14-24 12-14-24
Offered second halfof vy 1500 p.m.  1:40 p.m. 154 24 14 10-14-24 12-14-24
the semester.
MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. 243 24 14 | 10-14-24 12-14-24
HPE280 01 81048 2.00 LEC Striking/Fielding/Target MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Wuorinen, J PEIF 150 24 14 | 08-26-24 10-12-24
Games . . e 1o
Offered first half of the MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. 154 24 14  08-26-24 10-12-24
semester. MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. 243 24 14 08-26-24 10-12-24
HPE320 01 81362 3.00 LEC | Secondary Health TR 9:30 a.m. | 10:45 a.m. Racine, K PEIF 140 20 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Education
HPE350 01 81115 4.00 LEC  Methods & Materials in TR 11:00 a.m.  12:40 p.m. Wuorinen, ] PEIF 140 12 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
HPE TR 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. 150 12 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. 154 12 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
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HS110 01 81363 4.00 | LEC  History and Popular MW 10:00 a.m. = 11:40 a.m. Dupras, N TFA 234 48 21 08-26-24 12-14-24
Culture

Applies toward the
human expression
(hume) general
education requirement.

HS120 01 81364 4.00 LEC  Turning Points in History =~ MW 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. | O'Neill, T TSB 3803 40 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
perspectives in society
(pers) general education
requirement.

HS130 01 80951 4.00 LEC  Globalization and You MW 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. Johnson, K TFA 314 40 23  08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
integrative thinking
(intt) general education
requirement. Applies
toward the world
cultures university
requirement (wc).

HS135 50 82276 3.00 LEC | History Virtual Tours Johnson, K WEB ONLINE 35 35 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
HS135R 50 82277 1.00 | RES  History Virtual Tours- Johnson, K WEB ONLINE 35 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Research
HS 135 is a corequisite.
HS201 01 81365 4.00 LEC  World History to 1520 TR 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. O'Neill, T MCLIN 114 40 10 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse word (socr)
general education
requirement. Also
applies toward the
world cultures
university requirement
(wc).

50 82166 4.00 LEC  World History to 1520 Dupras, N WEB ONLINE 35 35 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse word (socr)
general education
requirement. Also
applies toward the
world cultures
university requirement
(wc).
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HS202 01 81366 4.00 LEC  World History since 1400 | MTWR 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. | DeFonso, C MCLIN 132 40 17 08-26-24 12-14-24

Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement and the
world culture
graduation requirement.

50 81530 4.00 LEC  World History since 1400 Johnson, K WEB ONLINE 35 20 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement and the
world culture
graduation requirement.

HS221 01 80888 4.00 LEC  The United States to 1865  MTWR 9:00 a.m. | 9:50 a.m. Romeo, E TFA 233 40 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

HS222 01 81367 4.00 LEC | The United States since MTWR  10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | Willis, A TSB 3805 48 13  08-26-24  12-14-24
1865
Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

HS255 01 82167 4.00 LEC  History of Asia TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. O'Neill, T JAMR 3101 35 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement.

HS283 01 81368 4.00 LEC | American Women's TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Romeo, E GRIES 325 35 26 08-26-24 12-14-24
History
Applies toward the
perspectives on society
(pers) general education
requirement.

HS304 01 82168 4.00 LEC @ The Middle Ages MW 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Dupras, N TFA 312 20 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
HS315 01 82169 4.00 LEC  Imperialism MW 11:00 a.m. = 12:40 p.m. DeFonso, C TFA 314 20 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
HS316 01 81533 4.00 LEC  Holocaust MW 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. STAFF TFA 310 20 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
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HS322 01 81534 4.00 LEC | Themes HS:Hidden HS of MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Romeo, E GRIES 325 20 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
Women
HS350 01 81369 4.00 LEC | Meth & Mat Social Studies MW 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. Johnson, K TFA 233 15 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
HS390 01 80424 4.00 LEC  The Historian's Laboratory | TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Goodrich, R TSB 2701 15 15 08-26-24  12-14-24
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HV170 01 80215 4.00 LEC | Applied Electricity For MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. = Christensen, R JACOB 308 24 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Trades
02 80929 0.00 LAB  Applied Electricity For MW 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Christensen, R JACOB 207 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Trades
03 80216 0.00 LAB  Applied Electricity For MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Christensen, R JACOB 207 12 1 08-26-24  12-14-24
Trades
HV171 01 80217 4.00 LEC | Basic Heating TR 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. = Christensen, R JACOB 406 24 17 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80930 0.00 LAB  Basic Heating TR 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Christensen, R JACOB 207 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
03 80218 0.00 LAB | Basic Heating TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Christensen, R JACOB 207 12 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
HV172 01 80219 4.00 LEC | Basic Refrigeration MW 3:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. STAFF JACOB 300 24 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80220 0.00 LAB | Basic Refrigeration MW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. STAFF JACOB 207 12 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81432 0.00 | LAB  Basic Refrigeration MW 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. STAFF JACOB 207 12 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
HV270 01 80221 4.00 LEC | Advanced Hydronics MW 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Christensen, R JACOB 205 24 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80222 0.00 LAB  Advanced Hydronics MW 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Christensen, R JACOB 207 24 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
HV271 01 80223 4.00 LEC  Adv Commercial TR 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. | STAFF JACOB 200 24 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Refrigeration
02 80224 0.00 LAB  Adv Commercial TR 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF JACOB 207 24 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Refrigeration
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IA101 01 81186 3.00 LEC | Indoor Farming M 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Farkas-Lasich, K JACOB 406 24 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
Foundations
02 81187 0.00 LAB | Indoor Farming T 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. Farkas-Lasich, K JACOB 510 12 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
Foundations
03 81188 0.00 LAB | Indoor Farming T 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | STAFF JACOB 510 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Foundations
04 81189 0.00 LAB | Indoor Farming T 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF JACOB 510 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Foundations
IA130 01 81190 3.00 LEC | Indoor Living W 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Farkas-Lasich, K JACOB 205 24 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Environments
02 81191 0.00 LAB | Indoor Living R 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Farkas-Lasich, K JACOB 510 12 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Environments
03 81192 0.00 LAB | Indoor Living R 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Farkas-Lasich, K JACOB 510 12 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Environments
04 81193 0.00 LAB | Indoor Living R 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF JACOB 510 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Environments
1A220 01 81194 3.00 LEC | Innovative Growing M 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. STAFF JACOB 202 24 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Systems
02 81195 0.00 LAB | Innovative Growing W 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. STAFF JACOB 510 12 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Systems
03 81196 0.00 LAB | Innovative Growing F 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. | STAFF JACOB 510 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Systems
IA250 01 81197 3.00 LEC | Future Farmers M 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. | Farkas-Lasich, K JACOB 205 24 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81198 0.00 LAB | Future Farmers w 10:00 a.m. = 11:40 a.m. | Farkas-Lasich, K JACOB 510 12 6 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81199 0.00 | LAB  Future Farmers F 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. STAFF JACOB 510 12 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
IA298 01 82442 2.00 DIR | DS: Adv Indoor Living En Farkas-Lasich, K ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
IA315 01 81535 3.00 LEC | CEA Building Systems MWF 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | STAFF JACOB 204 30 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
1A425 01 82170 4.00 LEC | Produce Safety Risk TR 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m. Tetil, L JACOB 204 30 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
Mangmnt
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IM110 01 81200 2.00 LEC Lndustrial Measuremnt& M 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. ' Lakomowski, T JACOB 206 24 11 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
rint
02 81201 0.00 LAB Lndustrial Measuremnt& M 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. | Lakomowski, T JACOB 206 12 11 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
rint
03 81202 0.00 | LAB Lndustrial Measuremnt & M 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | Lakomowski, T JACOB 206 12 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
rint
IM115 01 81203 2.00 LEC | Basic Electricity/Ind Techs T 12:00 p.m.  12:50 p.m. Kobie, D JACOB 206 24 21 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80669 0.00 LAB  Basic Electricity/Ind Techs | T 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. Kobie, D JACOB 206 12 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81204 0.00 LAB  Basic Electricity/Ind Techs | T 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Kobie, D JACOB 206 12 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
IM125 01 80814 3.00 LEC  Introduction to OSHA W 1:00 p.m. = 3:30 p.m. Kobie, D JACOB 206 24 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
IM147 01 81370 2.00 LEC | Rigging and Hoisting M 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. | Kobie, D JACOB 200 24 23 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81371 0.00 LAB | Rigging and Hoisting M 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Kobie, D JACOB 206 12 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
03 81372 0.00 LAB | Rigging and Hoisting R 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Kobie, D JACOB 206 12 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
IM214 01 82171 3.00 LEC Power Trans, Align & T 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Kobie, D JACOB 206 12 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Conveyors
02 82172 0.00 LAB (F;ower Trans, Align & TR 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Kobie, D JACOB 206 12 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
onveyors
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IP190 01 80692 4.00 LEC  Intro to International TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Ulland, R HRDN 111C 30 26 08-26-24 12-14-24
Studies

Applies toward the
social responsibility in a
diverse world (socr)
general education
requirement.

IP286X 01 80342 2.00 | ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80343 4.00 ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80344 6.00 ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80345 8.00 ABR  Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80346 10.00 ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 80347 12.00 ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
07 80348 6.00 ABR  Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
08 80370 8.00 ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
09 80371 10.00 ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
10 80372 12.00 ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
11 80771 1.00 ABR  Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
12 80772 3.00 ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
13 80773 1.00 ABR  Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
14 80774 3.00 ABR | Study Abroad STAFF ARR ARR 0 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
IP495 01 82319 4.00 LEC | ST: Queer Networks in TR 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Romero, L TSB 3803 10 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Lat Am
Cross listed with GN
495,
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IS116

1S236

01

50

01

Apr 23, 2024

81404

82173

81541

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

4.00 | LEC

Cybersecurity MW

Fundamentals

12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m.

Cybersecurity
Fundamentals

This is an accelerated
course scheduled to
start on Oct 14. Please
be advised that this
course covers the same
amount of material as
the full semester course
in half the amount of
time. Offered second
half of the semester.

Cybersecurity TR 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m.

Foundations

- 113 -

Marquardson, J

Marquardson, J

STAFF

TFA

WEB

JAMR

234 35

ONLINE 25

3315 35

33 08-26-24 12-14-24

7 10-14-24 12-14-24

35 08-26-24 12-14-24
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Course Offerings for Fall 2024

Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act | Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
IT010 01 80721 0.00 SEM  Exit Seminar Rudisill, M ARR ARR 50 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
IT180 01 80225 3.00 LEC  Intro To Fluid Power R 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. | Rudisill, M JACOB 200 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 80226 0.00 LAB  Intro To Fluid Power T 8:00 a.m. = 9:40 a.m. Rudisill, M JACOB 414 16 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
IT291 01 81407 3.00 LEC | Industrial Robotics I M 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Kinney, R JACOB 201 16 10 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81408 0.00 LAB  Industrial Robotics I W 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m.  Kinney, R JACOB 201 16 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
IT300 01 82174 3.00 LEC | Industrial Supervision M 5:00 p.m.  7:30 p.m.  StCyr, C JACOB 204 24 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
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ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
LDR100 50 80890 4.00 LEC  Effective Communication Stanley, A WEB ONLINE 40 19 08-26-24 10-12-24

Restricted to Global
Campus students.
Offered first half of the
semester.

51 81313 4,00 LEC Effective Communication Stanley, A WEB ONLINE 40 29 10-14-24 12-14-24
Offered second half of
the semester.

LDR200 50 80891 4,00 LEC Ethical Anderson, D WEB ONLINE 35 35 08-26-24 10-12-24
Leadership/Workplace
Offered first half of the
semester.

51 81312 4.00 | LEC  Ethical Anderson, D WEB ONLINE 40 14 10-14-24  12-14-24
Leadership/Workplace
Restricted to Global
Campus students.
Offered second half of
the semester.

LDR400 50 82440 4.00 DIR  Systems Anderson, D WEB ONLINE 0 2 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Thinking/Workplace Ldr
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LG250 01 82175 2.00 | LEC  Linguistics Overview TR 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. | Orf, A TSB 2602 12 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
LG499 01 81373 0.00 | EXM  Grad Assessment for Lang Ulland, R ARR ARR 15 4 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Major
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Course Crs Start Room # | Max | Act Start End
ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
LIB101 50 82243 1.00 | LEC  Intro to Information Sarjeant, B WEB ONLINE 20 3 08-26-24 10-12-24
Resources
Offered first half of the
semester.
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LPM101 50 80423 4.00 LEC | Principles of Asset Forney, R WEB ONLINE 25 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Protection

LPM342 50 80540 4.00 LEC | Legal Aspects/Loss Shuler, J WEB ONLINE 25 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Prevention

LPM351 50 80489 4.00 LEC | Loss Prevention Data Stilwell, S WEB ONLINE 25 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Analysis
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ID Section | CRN | Credits | Type Crs Title Days Time End Time Instr Name Building Enrl | Enrl Date Date
MA080 01 81417 4.00 LEC  Pre-Algebra MTWR 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. STAFF JAMR 1311 25 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
MAO090 01 80732 4.00 LEC  Beginning Algebra MTWR 8:00 a.m.  8:50 a.m. STAFF JAMR 2315 25 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80846 4.00 LEC | Beginning Algebra MTWR  12:00 p.m.  12:50 p.m. | Barnsley, A HRDN 111B 20 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80228 4.00 LEC | Beginning Algebra MTWR 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. STAFF MCLIN 106 25 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 80919 4.00 LEC  Beginning Algebra Barnsley, A WEB ONLINE 25 2 10-14-24 12-14-24

Offered second half of
the semester.

60 82314 4.00 LEC  Beginning Algebra MTWR | 12:00 p.m.  12:50 p.m. | Barnsley, A WEB ONLINE 5 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Restricted to Global
Campus students only.

MA100 01 80231 4.00 LEC | Intermediate Algebra MTWR 9:00 a.m. = 9:50 a.m. STAFF JAMR 2315 25 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80232 4.00 LEC  Intermediate Algebra MTWR  10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | STAFF JAMR 1319 25 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80989 4.00 LEC | Intermediate Algebra MTWR  12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. | Bell, C TSB 2911 25 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80230 4.00 LEC | Intermediate Algebra MTWR  12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Vollenweider, J JAMR 3317 25 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
05 80229 4.00 LEC  Intermediate Algebra MTWR 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Vollenweider, J JAMR 2319 25 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
06 80639 4.00 LEC | Intermediate Algebra MTWR 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. STAFF JAMR 3309 25 11 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 80733 4.00 LEC  Intermediate Algebra Barnsley, A WEB ONLINE 30 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA101 01 80847 4.00 LEC | Quantitative Literacy MwW 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. Vollenweider, ] JAMR 3317 25 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81119 4,00 LEC | Quantitative Literacy TR 9:00 a.m. 10:40 a.m. | Vollenweider, ] JAMR 3317 25 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 81120 4.00  LEC  Quantitative Literacy MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. | Goymerac, A JAMR 1315 25 18 08-26-24  12-14-24
04 82177 4,00 LEC | Quantitative Literacy MW 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. Goymerac, A JAMR 1315 25 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 81001 4.00  LEC  Quantitative Literacy Goymerac, A WEB ONLINE 25 25 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA111 01 81055 4.00 LEC  College Algebra MTWR 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. STAFF JAMR 3313 35 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81053 4.00 LEC | College Algebra MWRF 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. STAFF JAMR 3313 35 15 08-26-24  12-14-24
03 81056 4.00 LEC | College Algebra MWRF | 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | STAFF JAMR 3309 35 28 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
04 81054 4.00 LEC | College Algebra MTWR 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. STAFF JAMR 3313 35 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
50 81057 4.00 LEC | College Algebra Bell, C WEB ONLINE 35 26 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
MA113 01 81402 4.00 LEC  Finite Mathematics MTWR 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. STAFF JAMR 3311 35 22 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
02 81110 4.00 LEC | Finite Mathematics MWRF  10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. Truong, B JAMR 2315 35 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
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MA115 01 81058 4.00 LEC  Precalculus MTWR 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. STAFF JAMR 2319 35 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80233 4.00 LEC | Precalculus MTWR 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. | STAFF JAMR 3309 35 35 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
03 81111 4.00 LEC  Precalculus MTWR 4:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. STAFF TSB 1705 35 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
MA161 01 80666 4.00 LEC | Calculus1 MTWR 8:00 a.m. | 8:50 a.m. Zhang, R JAMR 3100 30 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 80234 4.00 LEC  Calculus 1 MTWR | 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | Thompson, ] JAMR 3309 30 18  08-26-24  12-14-24
03 80778 4.00 LEC | Calculus1 MTWR 1:00 p.m. = 1:50 p.m. Thompson, J JAMR 2317 30 22 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA163 01 80235 4.00 LEC | Calculus 2 MWRF 9:00 a.m. = 9:50 a.m. Lawton, L JAMR 2319 35 9 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80480 4.00 LEC  Calculus 2 MWRF 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Lawton, L TSB 2901 35 10 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA211 01 81059 3.00 LEC | Linear Algebra MWF 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. Rowe, D JAMR 3315 35 17 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA240 01 80446 4.00 LEC  Discrete Mathematics MWRF | 10:00 a.m. 10:50 a.m. | STAFF JAMR 2319 35 22 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
MA265 01 80394 4.00 LEC | Calculus 3 MWRF  12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. | Zhang, R JAMR 3313 35 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA312 01 80697 3.00 LEC  Abstract Algebra I MWF 10:00 a.m.  10:50 a.m. Rowe, D JAMR 3103 35 23 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
MA331 01 80779 4.00 LEC  Geometry for Educators MTWR 3:00 p.m. | 3:50 p.m. Bell, C JAMR 3313 35 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA350 01 81322 4.00 LEC @ Meth & Mat Math TR 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Bell, C JAMR 3313 20 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Secondary Ed
MA361 01 80937 3.00 LEC  Differential Equations MWF 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Truong, B JAMR 2315 30 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA371 01 81403 3.00 LEC  Probability MWF 2:00 p.m. = 2:50 p.m. Lawton, L TSB 2901 35 18 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA465 01 82280 3.00 LEC | Complex Variables MWF 9:00 a.m. = 9:50 a.m. Truong, B JAMR 3101 35 4 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
MA495 01 82320 3.00 LEC | ST: Linear Algebra II MWF 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. | Zhang, Q JAMR 2317 35 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA516 01 82179 4.00 LEC | Topology MwW 11:00 a.m. 12:40 p.m. Rowe, D JAMR 2319 15 6 08-26-24 12-14-24
MA521 01 81544 4.00 LEC | Topics in Algebra:Group TR 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. Phillips, J TSB 3602 15 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
Theory
MA599 01 82388 4.00 MST | Thesis in Mathematics Rowe, D ARR ARR 0 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
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MET211 01 80325 4.00 LEC  Mechanics-Statics TR 8:00 a.m. = 9:40 a.m. Marlor, R JACOB 300 40 40 08-26-24 12-14-24
MET216 01 80834 3.00 LEC  Material Science II w 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Marlor, R JACOB 406 28 28 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80835 0.00 LAB  Material Science II F 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. Marlor, R JACOB 408 14 14 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 82358 0.00 LAB | Material Science II F 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. Marlor, R JACOB 408 14 14 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
MET311 01 81205 4.00 LEC  Strength Of Materials TR 10:00 a.m.  11:40 a.m. Marlor, R JACOB 200 30 20 08-26-24 12-14-24
MET420 01 80547 3.00 | LEC Fluid Mechanics MW 8:00 a.m.  9:15a.m. | Norberg, S JACOB 300 24 19 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
MET431 01 80470 1.00 LEC | Senior Project I T 12:00 p.m. 12:50 p.m. Norberg, S JACOB 200 25 24 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
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MF134 01 80236 4.00 LEC | Manufacturing Process MW 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Polkinghorne, C JACOB 300 40 11 08-26-24  12-14-24
02 80237 0.00 LAB  Manufacturing Process MW 9:00 a.m.  10:40 a.m. | Polkinghorne, C JACOB 301 20 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80238 0.00 LAB | Manufacturing Process TR 9:00 a.m.  10:40 a.m. = Polkinghorne, C JACOB 301 20 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
MF233 01 80693 4.00 LEC | Numerical Control TR 11:00 a.m. 11:50 a.m. Polkinghorne, C JACOB 205 32 25 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80694 0.00 LAB  Numerical Control R 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. | Polkinghorne, C JACOB 303 16 16 08-26-24  12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m.
03 82359 0.00 LAB  Numerical Control W 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. | Polkinghorne, C JACOB 303 16 9 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
W 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m.
MF295 01 82180 2.00 | LLB | Special Topics: TurningI | T 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. Kinney, R JACOB 201 16 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Combined lecture and
lab. T 4:00 p.m.  5:40 p.m.
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MGT121 01 80407 4.00 LEC | Introduction to Business = TR 8:00 a.m. | 9:40 a.m. STAFF JAMR 1322 72 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80892 4.00 | LEC Introduction to Business TR 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. STAFF JAMR 1318 72 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 81125 4.00 LEC  Introduction to Business Hunter, ] WEB ONLINE 35 27 08-26-24 10-12-24

This is an accelerated
course scheduled to
end on Oct 12. Please
be advised that this
course covers the same
amount of material as a
full semester course in
half the amount of time.
Offered first half of the

semester.
51 81545 4.00 LEC  Introduction to Business Hunter, ] WEB ONLINE 35 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
MGT215 01 80441 4.00 LEC  Entrepreneurship MW 12:00 p.m. = 1:40 p.m. | Bodeman, C JAMR 3100 35 35 08-26-24 12-14-24
MGT221 01 80239 4.00 LEC | Legal Environment of MW 12:00 p.m. | 1:40 p.m. STAFF MCLIN 134 35 35 08-26-24 12-14-24
Business
02 80626 4.00 LEC | Legal Environment of TR 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. STAFF TSB 3803 35 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
Business
50 80434 4.00 LEC | Legal Environment of Hunter, ] WEB ONLINE 35 34 10-14-24 12-14-24
Business

This is an accelerated
course scheduled to
start on Oct 14. Please
be advised that this
course covers the same
amount of material as a
full semester course in
half the amount of time.
Offered second half of
the semester.

MGT240 01 80240 4.00 LEC | Organizational Behavior & @ TR 8:00 a.m. | 9:40 a.m. Stark, G JAMR 3319 35 13 08-26-24 12-14-24
Mgt
02 80242 4.00 LEC | Organizational Behavior & MW 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Edelson, S TSB 2911 35 34 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Mgt
03 80241 4.00 LEC  Organizational Behavior & | TR 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. | Stark, G JAMR 3100 35 22 08-26-24 12-14-24
Mgt
50 80391 4.00 LEC  Organizational Behavior & STAFF WEB ONLINE 35 27 08-26-24 | 10-12-24
Mgt
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MGT240 This is an accelerated

course scheduled to
end on Oct 12. Please
be advised that this
course covers the same
amount of material as a
full semester course in
half the amount of time.
Offered first half of the
semester.

MGT325 01 80406 4.00 LEC @ Operations Management @ TR 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Baek, J TSB 2602 30 29 08-26-24 12-14-24
Note: CIS 222 and MA
109 are prerequisites for
MGT 325.

50 80478 4.00 LEC  Operations Management Baek, J WEB ONLINE 35 28  10-14-24 12-14-24
This is an accelerated
course scheduled to
start on Oct 14. Please
be advised that this
course covers the same
amount of material as a
full semester course in
half the amount of time.
Offered second half of
the semester.

MGT343 01 80776 4,00 LEC  Human Resource MW 12:00 p.m. = 1:40 p.m. Edelson, S JAMR 1313 30 30 08-26-24 12-14-24
Management
MGT344 01 80329 4.00 LEC @ Managerial MW 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. STAFF TFA 233 30 30 08-26-24 12-14-24
Communication
50 80243 4,00 LEC @ Managerial STAFF WEB ONLINE 30 30 08-26-24 10-12-24

Communication

This is an accelerated
course scheduled to
end on Oct 12. Please
be advised that this
course covers the same
amount of material as a
full semester course in
half the amount of time.
Offered first half of the
semester.

51 81323 4.00 | LEC | Managerial STAFF WEB ONLINE 30 29 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Communication
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MGT345 50 81546 4.00 LEC | Employment & Labor Law STAFF WEB ONLINE 30 19 08-26-24 12-14-24

MGT412 01 81547 4.00 LEC  Comp Design & w 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Stark, G TFA 312 30 10 08-26-24  12-14-24
Administration

MGT425 01 80244 4.00 LEC  Business Research MW 10:00 a.m. | 11:40 a.m. | Park, H JAMR 3319 30 24 08-26-24 12-14-24

MGT436 01 80245 4.00 LEC | Strategic Management MW 8:00 a.m.  9:40 a.m. Crum, M MCLIN 124 30 29 08-26-24 | 12-14-24

MGT495 01 82323 4.00 LEC @ ST:Social Entrepreneu- MW 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m.  Bodeman, C HRDN 109 30 11  08-26-24  12-14-24
Americas
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MKT230 01 80363 4.00 LEC  Introduction to Marketing | TR 8:00 a.m. = 9:40 a.m.  Zinser, B JAMR 1311 35 15 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80246 4.00 LEC  Introduction to Marketing | TR 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. | Zinser, B JAMR 1313 35 33 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80698 4.00 LEC | Introduction to Marketing =MW 2:00 p.m.  3:40 p.m. STAFF JAMR 3100 35 33 08-26-24 12-14-24
04 80364 4.00 LEC  Introduction to Marketing | TR 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. | STAFF TFA 314 35 18 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
50 80921 4.00 | LEC  Introduction to Marketing STAFF WEB ONLINE 35 35 10-14-24 12-14-24

This is an accelerated
course scheduled to
start on Oct 14. Please
be advised that this
course covers the same
amount of material as a
full semester course in
half the amount of time.
Offered second half of
the semester.

MKT310 01 80829 4.00 LEC @ Marketing For MW 6:00 p.m.  7:40 p.m. Bodeman, C HRDN 111B 30 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
Entrepreneurship

MKT335 01 80247 4.00 LEC @ Consumer Behavior MW 10:00 a.m. 11:40 a.m. Miao, M TSB 2602 30 30 08-26-24 12-14-24
Analysis

02 81123 4.00 LEC @ Consumer Behavior MW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Miao, M TSB 2602 30 23  08-26-24 12-14-24

Analysis

MKT435 01 80248 4.00 LEC @ Marketing Strategy TR 8:00 a.m. | 9:40 a.m. | Brunswick, G JAMR 1313 30 30 08-26-24 12-14-24
Seminar

MKT466 01 80766 4.00 LEC  International Marketing T 6:00 p.m.  9:20 p.m. Miao, M TFA 312 30 18 08-26-24 12-14-24

MKT470 01 80965 4.00 LEC | E-Commerce & Digital MwW 12:00 p.m.  1:40 p.m. Park, H JAMR 1311 30 30 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Marketing
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MS139 01 80249 1.00 | LAB  Leadership & Confidence | T 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Blumenthal, A HEDGC 1004 30 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
Bldg T 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m. Jenkins, J HEDGC 1004 30 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Little, S HEDGC 1004 30 1| 08-26-24  12-14-24
T 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Valdez, A HEDGC 1004 30 1 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80840 1.00 LAB | Leadership & Confidence =W 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Blumenthal, A HEDGC 1004 30 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Bldg W 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Jenkins, J HEDGC 1004 30 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
w 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Little, S HEDGC 1004 30 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
w 1:00 p.m. = 2:40 p.m. | Valdez, A HEDGC 1004 30 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
MS239 01 80250 1.00 LEC | Leadership-Unit Lev T 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. | Blumenthal, A HEDGC 1004 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 1:00 p.m. | 2:40 p.m. Bowe, T HEDGC 1004 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. ' Jenkins, J HEDGC 1004 25 5/ 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Little, S HEDGC 1004 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
T 1:00 p.m.  2:40 p.m. Valdez, A HEDGC 1004 25 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 81405 1.00 LEC  Leadership-Unit Lev w 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Blumenthal, A HEDGC 1004 25 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
w 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Bowe, T HEDGC 1004 25 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
w 3:00 p.m.  4:40 p.m.  Jenkins, J HEDGC 1004 25 7 08-26-24 12-14-24
i 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Little, S HEDGC 1004 25 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
w 3:00 p.m. | 4:40 p.m. Valdez, A HEDGC 1004 25 7 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
03 80251 0.00 LAB | Leadership-Unit Lev R 3:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Blumenthal, A HEDGC 1004 50 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Bowe, T HEDGC 1004 50 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m. = 4:50 p.m. Jenkins, J HEDGC 1004 50 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m. = 4:50 p.m. Little, S HEDGC 1004 50 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. | Valdez, A HEDGC 1004 50 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
MS269 01 80252 1.00 LEC | Army Phys Fit Train MWF 6:30a.m. | 7:30 a.m. Clemons, D DOME BLDG 50 51 08-26-24 12-14-24
MWF 6:30 a.m. = 7:30 a.m. Jenkins, J DOME BLDG 50 51 08-26-24 12-14-24
MWF 6:30 a.m. | 7:30 a.m. Little, S DOME BLDG 50 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
MWF 6:30a.m.  7:30 a.m. Valdez, A DOME BLDG 50 5 08-26-24 12-14-24
MS269A 01 81609 1.00 LAB  Army Phys Fit Train II ™ 4:00 p.m.  5:30 p.m. Little, S DOME BLDG 15 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
Must have completed
MS 269 prior to
enroliment.
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MS279 01 80607 2.00 LEC | Army Leadership Analysis Little, S HEDGC 1004 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Moschetti, J HEDGC 1004 20 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
MS280 01 80447 2.00 LEC  Battle Analysis Little, S HEDGC 1004 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Moschetti, J HEDGC 1004 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
MS290 01 80539 4.00 LEC  American Military History | TR 10:00 a.m. = 11:40 a.m. Little, S HEDGC 1004 40 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
TR 10:00 a.m. = 11:40 a.m. Moschetti, ] HEDGC 1004 40 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
MS295 01 80338 1.00 LEC Spgc Top:Army Phys Fit Little, S ARR ARR 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
:::It:uctor permission
required for
registration.
MS295A 01 80392 1.00 LEC @ Spec Top:Cadet Staff F 9:00 a.m. | 11:00 a.m. | Little, S HEDGC 1004 10 0 08-26-24 12-14-24
Planning
Instructor permission
required for
registration.
MS339 01 80253 4.00 LEC  Appl Leadership Trng TR 8:00 a.m.  9:30 a.m. Blumenthal, A HEDGC 1004 30 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
TR 8:00 a.m. | 9:30 a.m. | Jenkins, J HEDGC 1004 30 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
TR 8:00 a.m. | 9:30 a.m. | Little, S HEDGC 1004 30 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
TR 8:00 a.m. 9:30 a.m. Valdez, A HEDGC 1004 30 12 | 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80254 0.00 LAB  Appl Leadership Trng R 3:00 p.m.  4:50 p.m. Blumenthal, A HEDGC 1004 30 12 08-26-24  12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. | Jenkins, ] HEDGC 1004 30 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. | Little, S HEDGC 1004 30 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m. | 4:50 p.m. | Valdez, A HEDGC 1004 30 12 08-26-24 12-14-24
MS439 01 80255 4.00 LEC  Leadership M 4:00 p.m.  6:30 p.m. Clemons, D HEDGC 1004 10 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
M 4:00 p.m.  6:30 p.m. Little, S HEDGC 1004 10 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
M 4:00 p.m.  6:30 p.m. Valdez, A HEDGC 1004 10 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
02 80256 0.00 LAB  Leadership R 3:00 p.m. | 5:00 p.m. | Clemons, D HEDGC 1004 20 8  08-26-24 12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m. | 5:00 p.m. | Little, S HEDGC 1004 20 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
R 3:00 p.m. | 5:00 p.m. | Valdez, A HEDGC 1004 20 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
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MSED150 01 80876 4.00 LEC @ Math for Elementary TR 9:00 a.m. | 10:40 a.m. | Bancroft, B TSB 3616 30 27 08-26-24 12-14-24
Teacher I

MSED151 01 80877 4.00 LEC @ Math for Elementary MW 2:00 p.m. | 3:40 p.m. Bancroft, B TSB 3616 30 25 08-26-24 12-14-24
Teacher II

MSED250 01 81375 4.00 LEC  Physical Science For MW 5:00 p.m. | 7:25 p.m. | Jackson, C TSB 3617 24 24 08-26-24 12-14-24
Educators

MSED251 01 80257 4.00 LLB  Life Science For Educators | TR 4:00 p.m.  6:25 p.m. Klett, M TSB 3617 24 24 08-26-24 12-14-24

MSED252 01 80258 4.00 LLB | Earth Science For TR 10:30 a.m.  12:55 p.m.  Klett, M TSB 3617 24 17 08-26-24 12-14-24
Educators

MSED350 01 80934 4.00 DIS | Science Meth And M 5:00 p.m. | 8:40 p.m. Leys, M WSTN 1116 24 8 08-26-24 12-14-24
Materials
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MU001 01 80808 0.00 LEC | Music Forum/Concert F 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. | Colwitz, E RRH 2500 65 31 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Attendance
Required for all Music
majors.
MU101 01 80259 2.00 LEC Theory 1 MW 2:00 p.m.  2:50 p.m. ' Languell-Pudelka, A TFA 315 40 7 08-26-24 12-14-24

Non-majors must have
instructor's permission.

MU102 01 80486 2.00 | LEC  Auwural Skills 1 TR 2:00 p.m. | 2:50 p.m. Languell-Pudelka, A TFA 315 30 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
Non-majors must have
instructor's permission.

MU103 01 80260 2.00 LAB | Class Piano 1 MW 9:00 a.m.  9:50 a.m. | Camilli, T TFA 117 16 2 08-26-24 12-14-24
This section is reserved
for Music Majors.

02 80261 2.00 LAB | Class Piano 1 MW 10:00 a.m.  10:50 a.m. | Camilli, T TFA 117 16 3 08-26-24 12-14-24
This section is reserved
for Music Majors.

MU108 01 80775  0.50 LAB  Arts Chorale MTWR = 1:00 p.m. 1:50 p.m. Colwitz, E TFA 250 28 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
Audition required. W 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. 319 28 16 08-26-24 12-14-24
MU108A 01 80898  0.00 LAB  Arts Chorale MTWR ~ 1:00 p.m.  1:50 p.m. Colwitz, E TFA 250 0 2 082624 12-14-24

Audition required. Zero
credit, enroliment by
permission only.

MU111 01 80262  0.50 LAB  University Choir MWR  3:00 p.m. 3:50 p.m. Colwitz, E TFA 250 80 13 082624 12-14-24
No audition required. 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. 315 80 13 082624 12-14-24

w 3:00 p.m.  3:50 p.m. 319 80 13 082624 12-14-24

MU111A 01 80899  0.00 LAB  University Choir MWR  3:00 p.m. 3:50 p.m. Colwitz, E TFA 250 0 0 082624 12-14-24

No audition required.
Zero credit, enrollment
by permission only.

MU112 01 80263 0.50 LAB  Marquette Choral Society M 7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. Colwitz, E TFA 250 40 9 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
No audition required.
MU112A 01 80900 0.00 LAB  Marquette Choral Society M 7:00 p.m.  9:00 p.m. Colwitz, E TFA 250 0 0 | 08-26-24 12-14-24

No audition required.
Zero credit, enroliment
by permission only.

MU114 01 80264 0.50 LAB | Marching Band R 6:30 p.m.  9:00 p.m. Grugin, S DOME BLDG 150 50 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
Audition required.
Band camp begins one | MWF 4:00 p.m.  5:30 p.m. TFA 252 150 50 08-26-24 | 12-14-24
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CRN

Credits

Crs
Type

Crs Title

Start
Time

Days

End Time

Instr Name

Building

Room #

Max
Enrl

Act
Enrl

Start
Date

End
Date

MU114
MU114A

MU116

MU116A

MU117

MU117A

MU118

01
01

01

01

01

01

01

02

03

04

05

06
07

Apr 23, 2024

80264
80901

80265

80902

80266

80903

80320

80321

80322

80640

80946

81326
81376

0.50
0.00

0.50

0.00

0.50

0.00

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50
0.50

LAB
LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB

LAB
LAB

week prior to classes.

Marching Band
Audition required.
Band camp begins one
week prior to classes.
Zero credit, must be at
16 credits or above to

qualify.

University Orchestra
Audition required.

University Orchestra
Audition required. Zero
credit, enroliment by
permission only.

Jazz Band
Audition required.

Jazz Band

Audition required. Zero
credit, enroliment by
permission only.

Chamber Ensemble -
Strings
Audition required.

Chamber Ensemble -
Perc/DrmLn

Audition required.
Students must
concurrently enroll in
MU 114 - Marching

Band. Meets in TFA 103.

Chamber Ensemble - Sax
Audition required.

Chamber Ensemble - Jazz
Combo
Audition required.

Chamber Ensemble -
Brass
